Mary Meyer Life Fithess

Elite Overall Results
Saturday, September 08, 2012

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

-- Swim -- -T1-- -- Bike -- -T-2- -- Run -- First Finish
Place Name Bib Age Gender Rnk Time Pace  Rnk Time Rnk Time Rate Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 Paul Gantzer 16 45 M 1 0:05:21.2 21:24/M 1 0:00:20.0 1 0:24:00.4 23.0MPH 2 0:00:19.9 2 0:09:25.9 5:53/M 0:39:27.4
2 Andrew Spelman 12 32 M 2 0:05:29.9 21:56/M 2 0:00:35.6 2 0:24:18.8 22.7MPH 3 0:00:33.7 3 0:10:08.5 6:20/M 0:41:06.5
3 Derek W atanabe 18 0 M 5 0:06:35.7  26:20/M 3 0:00:46.7 3 0:25:37.8 21.5MPH 7 0:00:54.6 7 0:11:31.2  7:12/M 0:45:26.0
4 Mitch Parker 17 52 M 7 0:07:15.1  29:00/M 6 0:01:16.4 4 0:27:12.6  20.3MPH 1 0:00:19.1 1 0:09:21.3 5:51/M 0:45:24.5
5 merrick mcginnis 15 43 M 4 0:06:34.6 26:16/M 8 0:01:17.8 5 0:27:16.5 20.2MPH 4 0:00:35.6 5 0:10:43.4 6:42/M 0:46:27.9
6 Jeff Derstadt 14 34 M 3 0:06:26.3 25:44/M 5 0:01:12.0 6 0:27:25.6  20.1MPH 5 0:00:37.8 4 0:10:39.4 6:39/M 0:46:21.1
7 Matthew Murphy 11 30 M 8 0:07:44.5 30:56/M 4 0:01:09.0 8 0:28:42.5 19.2MPH 6 0:00:38.8 6 0:11:10.4 6:59/M 0:49:25.2
8 Maria Zazycki 375 38 F 6 0:06:45.1  27:00/M 7 0:01:16.7 9 0:31:57.7 17.3MPH 9 0:01:31.2 8 0:12:29.5 7:48/M 0:54:00.2
9 Dave Brockman 21 55 M 9 0:09:15.4  37:00/M 9 0:03:21.1 7 0:28:42.4 19.2MPH 8 0:01:25.7 9 0:12:46.5 7:59/M 0:55:31.1
10  Mark Buckner 13 33 M 10 0:09:51.9 39:24/M 10 0:04:33.6 10 0:32:44.4 16.9MPH 10 0:02:43.6 10 0:15:30.6 9:41/M 1:05:24.1
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Mary MeyerMary Meyer Life Fithess

Elite OveralElite Overall Results
Saturday, Septe¢Saturday, September 08, 2012

Timing by BuDu Racing, LL Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC
T-3 & Swim -=T-1-- -- Bike -- -=T-2-- -- Run -- Final

Place Name Bnk Time Bnk Time Bnk Time Rate Bnk Time Bnk Time Pace Time
1 Paul Gantzer 1 0:06:16.3 1 0:00:23.3 1 0:24:18.6 22.7MPH 1 0:00:17.6 1 0:09:23.6 5:52/M  1:20:06.8
2 Andrew Spelman 2 0:06:40.2 2 0:00:38.8 2 0:24:52.7 22.2MPH 3 0:00:28.3 3 0:10:13.5 6:23/M  1:24:00.0
3 Derek W atanabe 3 0:08:59.0 3 0:00:55.0 3 0:25:55.9 21.3MPH 7 0:00:51.4 7 0:11:42.3 7:19/M  1:33:49.6
4 Mitch Parker 4 0:09:18.8 6 0:01:12.1 4 0:28:12.9 19.6MPH 2 0:00:25.9 2 0:09:41.9 6:03/M 1:34:16.1
5 merrick mcginnis 5 0:08:45.8 7 0:01:34.1 6 0:28:38.7 19.3MPH 5 0:00:30.9 6 0:11:09.2 6:58/M 1:37:06.6
6 Jeff Derstadt 6 0:09:22.5 9 0:03:34.1 5 0:28:27.4 19.4MPH 4 0:00:30.1 4 0:10:45.7 6:43/M  1:39:00.9
7 Matthew Murphy 7 0:08:51.5 5 0:01:04.8 8 0:30:31.9 18.1MPH 6 0:00:35.9 5 0:10:46.6 6:44/M 1:41:15.9
8 Maria Zazycki 8 0:08:32.9 4 0:00:58.0 9 0:31:48.5 17.4MPH 9 0:01:13.4 8 0:12:02.4 7:31/M  1:48:35.4
9 Dave Brockman 9 0:10:58.6 8 0:02:37.4 7 0:30:02.5 18.4MPH 10 0:01:36.0 9 0:12:52.4 8:03/M  1:53:38.0
10  Mark Buckner 10 0:12:29.6 10 0:04:16.7 10 0:34:36.9 16.0MPH 8 0:01:11.8 10 0:16:29.3 10:18/M 2:14:28.4
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Mary Meyer Life Fithess
Cottage Lake Tri and Tri Again

Super Sprint Overall Results
Saturday, September 08, 2012

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

- Swim - -T-1-
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 Gregory Hinrichsen 488 54 M 6 0:06:19.0 3 0:00:41.0
2 Ryan Engledow 447 14 M 4 0:06:07.0 1 0:00:25.2
3 John Utley 476 44 M 45 0:08:38.9 8 0:01:03.0
4  scott gilmore 474 45 M 7 0:06:28.3 23 0:01:28.3
5 Robert Kreek 450 25 M 1 0:05:23.0 67 0:02:13.0
6 Tyler Free 457 33 M 16 0:07:10.0 17 0:01:18.5
7 Sean Chighizola 453 30 M 11 0:07:03.8 11 0:01:10.5
8 Peter Muench 460 35 M 8 0:06:33.6 25 0:01:32.5
9 Eric Gregory 463 37 M 2 0:05:49.1 10 0:01:09.0
10 Lori Lieske 574 40 F 32 0:08:14.9 18 0:01:19.1
11 Emily Emery 339 31 F 3 0:06:03.3 28 0:01:35.1
12 David Totah 462 36 M 48 0:08:40.1 14 0:01:13.2
13 Evan Kalstad 451 29 M 59 0:08:54.4 6 0:00:56.1
14 Zoe Lefrancois-Hanson 331 26 F 25 0:07:54.0 33 0:01:38.5
15 Clare Osborn 393 41 F 46 0:08:39.0 9 0:01:04.1
16 LeRoi Smith 472 43 M 34 0:08:20.0 171 0:03:49.9
17 Craig Johnston 493 64 M 20 0:07:21.9 16 0:01:15.3
18 Chris Esposito 486 53 M 29 0:08:10.1 13 0:01:12.1
19 Ron Kemp 478 48 M 30 0:08:14.2 24 0:01:32.2
20 Donald Duncan, Jr 481 48 M 18 0:07:11.6 55 0:02:06.8
21 Erik Nygaard 448 16 M 85 0:09:33.3 40 0:01:43.8
22 Jennifer Gettmann 401 42 F 40 0:08:33.3 29 0:01:35.4
23 daniel arvidson 455 32 M 10 0:06:59.5 58 0:02:10.0
24 Lance Hayashi 470 42 M 35 0:08:20.8 26 0:01:34.1
25 Keri Welcome 348 34 F 50 0:08:41.1 71 0:02:18.2
26 Dorr Anderson 480 48 M 83 0:09:31.9 63 0:02:12.3
27 Heather Morelli 495 36 F 38 0:08:24.6 27 0:01:34.8

Rnk

NN =

—_
o

8
11
12
14
16
9
36
6
22
15
17
5
18
13
20
38
24
27
25
35
30
21
32
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- Bike -
Time
0:24:04.8
0:25:37.6
0:24:35.1
0:26:14.6
0:26:02.1
0:26:20.7
0:26:32.6
0:27:11.5
0:27:38.4
0:26:12.2
0:29:44.8
0:25:35.9
0:28:21.3
0:27:27.5
0:27:47.5
0:24:45.4
0:27:54.2
0:26:41.2
0:28:06.1
0:29:59.7
0:28:34.6
0:28:52.1
0:28:39.7
0:29:33.1
0:29:06.4
0:28:14.4
0:29:06.8

Rate
22.9MPH
21.5MPH
22.5MPH
21.0MPH
21.2MPH
21.0MPH
20.8MPH
20.3MPH
20.0MPH
21.1MPH
18.6MPH
21.6MPH
19.5MPH
20.1MPH
19.9MPH
22.3MPH
19.8MPH
20.7MPH
19.6MPH
18.4MPH
19.3MPH
19.1MPH
19.3MPH
18.7MPH
19.0MPH
19.6MPH
19.0MPH

Rnk

20

102
43
124

10
126
57
30
11
53

154

164
60
106
140
52
116
90
88
123
79
51
108

-T-2-
Time

Rnk

-Run -

Time

Pace

Overall
Time

0:00:31.9 8 0:10:15.0

0:00:25.7
0:01:038.2
0:00:43.9
0:01:13.1
0:00:19.0
0:00:26.1
0:01:13.8
0:00:49.1
0:00:37.5
0:00:26.9
0:00:47.3
0:00:15.9
0:01:31.6
0:00:21.9
0:01:37.1
0:00:50.2
0:01:05.2
0:01:25.3
0:00:46.9
0:01:08.1
0:00:59.5
0:00:59.0
0:01:12.7
0:00:56.9
0:00:46.6
0:01:06.0

2
1
3
5
12
28
13
29
21
7
27
6
10
24
16
32
51
14
11
4
23
56
19
22
25
78

0:09:49.2
0:08:47.4
0:09:53.8
0:10:07.6
0:10:40.9
0:11:57.2
0:10:52.0
0:12:13.8
0:11:25.8
0:10:14.5
0:11:56.7
0:10:09.9
0:10:39.8
0:11:47.3
0:11:12.8
0:12:25.7
0:12:54.2
0:10:59.3
0:10:40.5
0:09:58.2
0:11:32.6
0:13:00.6
0:11:22.7
0:11:28.6
0:11:54.9
0:13:45.9

6:24/M
6:08/M
5:29/M
6:11/M
6:19/M
6:40/M
7:28/M
6:48/M
7:38/M
7:08/M
6:24/M
7:28/M
6:21/M
6:39/M
7:22/M
7:00/M
7:46/M
8:04/M
6:52/M
6:40/M
6:14/M
7:13/M
8:08/M
7:06/M
7:10/M
7:26/M
8:36/M

0:41:51.7
0:42:24.7
0:44:07.6
0:44:48.9
0:44:58.8
0:45:49.1
0:47:10.2
0:47:23.4
0:47:39.4
0:47:49.5
0:48:04.6
0:48:13.2
0:48:37.6
0:49:11.4
0:49:39.8
0:49:45.2
0:49:47.3
0:50:02.8
0:50:17.1
0:50:45.5
0:50:58.0
0:51:32.9
0:51:48.8
0:52:03.4
0:52:31.2
0:52:40.1
0:53:58.1



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Annette Herrick
Jackie Bonjean
Team Awesome Trisome -
Heather Boustead, Jodie
Hanesworth, Melinda
Cumming

Susan Maude

Paul Wolfe
Samantha McAulay
Shaun Parthemer
Danielle Prince

Page Robinson
Melanie Baer

Kyla Shade

Jennifer Stauffer
Sarah Lindsay
Barbara Harper
Rebecca Roy

Matt Roylance

Matt Tukey

Team D3 - Daniellle
Laycock, Dana Vance,
Darren Laycock
Kimberly Koenig
Kristin Lie

Edie Lie

The Three Stooges -
Vicky Holmes, Julie
Hannegan, Kim Bond
Raymond Hatch
Dominique Theberge
Dani Vongunten

Erik Sijgers

Maria Baquero

Peter Stirling
Charlotte Vail

Super Sprint Overall

571
423

554
385
461
407
544
367
422
334
324
371
351
431
333
547
468

553
380
325
412

555
490
484
391
494
408
479
396

41
51

40
36
44
31
36
52
26
15
37
34
55
26
38
41

39
16
47

55
53
40
31
44
48
42

F
F
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- Swim -
Bib No Age Gender Rnk

43
44

102
23
73
92
81
39
56

111
67
12
22
13

159
82

128
65
15
37

33
126
41
77
206
31
118
66

Time
0:08:35.5
0:08:38.8

0:10:11.5
0:07:51.4
0:09:21.9
0:09:36.5
0:09:30.8
0:08:30.6
0:08:52.2
0:06:12.0
0:10:27.4
0:09:05.6
0:07:04.2
0:07:43.5
0:07:05.5
0:11:35.4
0:09:31.5

0:10:49.6
0:09:04.1
0:07:09.5
0:08:24.6

0:08:17.3
0:10:46.7
0:08:33.4
0:09:28.7
0:15:41.1
0:08:14.4
0:10:33.5
0:09:04.7

Rnk

20
12

103
76
38
72

114
69
66

131
48
19
21
44

104

15
65
122

49
138
86
35
43
42
22

-T-1-
Time

0:01:11.9

0:00:43.1
0:02:46.4
0:02:22.0
0:01:42.2
0:02:18.4
0:02:54.5
0:02:17.2
0:02:12.8
0:03:12.1
0:01:59.6
0:01:19.4
0:01:25.8
0:01:55.1
0:01:01.2
0:02:46.7

0:00:41.6
0:01:14.8
0:02:12.5
0:02:59.2

0:00:35.5
0:02:00.0
0:03:16.8
0:02:29.2
0:01:40.6
0:01:52.5
0:01:49.2
0:01:26.4

Rnk
0:01:25.7 42 0:30:35.0 18.0MPH 67 0:00:52.7
19.0MPH 64 0:00:52.1

31

41
39
28
33
34
23
44
96
57
45
78
47
56
52
46

75
91
87
61

63
37
49
71
26
51
77
79
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- Bike -

Time

0:29:06.7

0:30:30.9
0:30:02.3
0:28:55.5
0:29:17.8
0:29:27.2
0:28:32.4
0:30:46.8
0:33:57.2
0:31:37.6
0:30:48.9
0:32:58.9
0:30:58.6
0:31:36.9
0:31:26.9
0:30:51.1

0:32:53.4
0:33:47.2
0:33:31.0
0:31:53.7

0:32:16.5
0:29:47.7
0:31:17.4
0:32:42.9
0:28:49.9
0:31:26.1
0:32:56.0
0:33:07.4

Rate

18.1MPH
18.4MPH
19.1MPH
18.9MPH
18.7MPH
19.3MPH
17.9MPH
16.3MPH
17.5MPH
17.9MPH
16.7MPH
17.8MPH
17.5MPH
17.6MPH
17.9MPH

16.8MPH
16.3MPH
16.5MPH
17.3MPH

17.1MPH
18.5MPH
17.6MPH
16.9MPH
19.2MPH
17.6MPH
16.8MPH

Rnk

13

82

44

62

25
184
172
32

19

94
121
151
80
139

21
14
85

6
138
156
26
12
100
145

-T-2-

-Run -

Time Rnk Time

Pace

Overall
Time

44 0:12:49.0
100 0:14:35.8

42
63
70
84
76
81

0:00:27.7
0:00:57.8
0:00:44.0
0:00:50.4
0:00:33.4
0:01:58.0
0:01:40.7 30
0:00:38.3 53
0:00:25.9 9
0:00:30.7 79
0:01:00.8 89
0:01:11.7 123
0:01:31.2 103
0:00:56.9 26
0:01:24.4 38

0:12:45.3
0:13:08.3
0:13:24.1
0:13:56.1
0:13:42.9
0:13:50.4
0:12:20.8
0:12:58.9
0:10:19.6
0:13:47.0
0:14:06.2
0:15:24.0
0:14:44.3
0:11:56.3
0:12:38.4

0:00:22.6
0:00:32.0
0:00:28.0
0:00:58.6

37
43
88
66

0:12:35.2
0:12:46.0
0:14:05.5
0:13:12.6

0:00:23.3
0:01:20.9
0:01:32.1
0:00:34.7

132 0:15:56.2
72 0:13:34.1
46 0:12:52.0
31 0:12:22.7
0:00:27.3 15 0:11:00.0
0:01:02.3 113 0:15:07.2
0:01:27.5 17 0:11:17.2

16.7MPH 83 0:00:57.8 77 0:13:43.7

8:01/M
9:07/M

7:58/M
8:13/M
8:23/M
8:43/M
8:34/M
8:39/M
7:43/M
8:06/M
6:27/M
8:37/M
8:49/M
9:38/M
9:13/M
7:28/M
7:54/M

7:52/M
7:59/M
8:48/M
8:15/M

9:58/M
8:29/M
8:03/M
7:44/M
6:53/M
9:27/M
7:03/M
8:34/M

0:54:17.9
0:54:25.3

0:54:38.5
0:54:46.2
0:54:47.5
0:55:23.0
0:55:32.7
0:55:45.9
0:55:57.7
0:55:59.2
0:56:02.6
0:56:11.8
0:56:29.5
0:56:43.6
0:56:53.0
0:56:56.7
0:57:12.1

0:57:22.4
0:57:24.1
0:57:26.5
0:57:28.7

0:57:28.8
0:57:29.4
0:57:31.7
0:57:38.2
0:57:38.9
0:57:42.5
0:58:03.4
0:58:20.0



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

87
88
89
90

Janet Guenther
LiAnne Shade
Ann Johnson
Beth McDaniel
KELSEY LATTA
Gina Culbert

Jon Reynoldson
JOHN LATTA
Monica Comfort
Cathy Morgan
laurie Brenner
Brian Stanhope
Sam Rosen
Josh Roylance
Lisa Peterson
Tracey Groscost
Brett Johnson
Gerrilyn Vail
Frances Vail
Dawn Cargile
Andrea Larson
Randi Retter Pund
Rachel Hoover
Jocelyn Reed
Paul Simpson
Sherry Zins
Christina Shelton
Bryan Buckhorn
Angela Anderson
Shirley Shimer
Team Duerr and Bennett -
Peggy Bennett, Davina
Duerr

Lori Skinner-Studley
Pam McGaffin
Jordanne Nevin

Super Sprint Overall

442
397
384
576
327
424
485
489
354
524
369
464
409
507
356
406
467
322
321
344
361
340
379
363
449
417
398
459
373
332

557
394
425
565

62
42
41
44
20
52
54
54
35
42
37
37
45
29
35
44
41
13
13
33
36
31
39
36
16
48
42
35
37
24

41
53
30

b e = v M v =< e e e e e e =i (e ¢ IO o =i M M =~ » M M M M Ml o

- Swim -
Bib No Age Gender Rnk

150
75
99

138
62

116
63
24
14
76

155

107
91

156
57
28
58
19
17
52
74
61

113
96
88
86
49
51
47

122

103
100
153
94

Time
0:11:15.4
0:09:26.6
0:10:06.2
0:11:01.0
0:09:00.0
0:10:32.2
0:09:00.7
0:07:53.9
0:07:09.3
0:09:28.6
0:11:27.9
0:10:23.4
0:09:35.8
0:11:28.7
0:08:52.7
0:08:02.4
0:08:53.0
0:07:12.7
0:07:10.0
0:08:42.8
0:09:23.9
0:08:59.1
0:10:29.5
0:09:50.6
0:09:34.5
0:09:33.5
0:08:40.6
0:08:42.1
0:08:39.8
0:10:44.7

0:10:15.3
0:10:07.9
0:11:26.5
0:09:42.9

Rnk

109
70
37
47
32
99

151
53
93
57
51
46

167
52

137
85

140
64
81

175
45
39
88

100
36
82

119

133
60
98

90
87
74
166

-T-1-

- Bike -
Time
0:29:06.1
0:33:36.1
0:31:49.6
0:31:35.5
0:35:14.7
0:31:42.6
0:32:21.1
0:31:33.5
0:35:47.9
0:32:52.1
0:32:22.0
0:33:44.4
0:30:22.4
0:33:20.7
0:35:12.2
0:33:40.7
0:34:13.6
0:36:52.1
0:36:32.3
0:33:54.8
0:35:22.3
0:34:54.2
0:32:49.5
0:32:32.4
0:35:25.5
0:31:45.5
0:33:56.0
0:36:30.3
0:34:53.8
0:34:22.4

Time
0:02:53.2
0:02:17.3
0:01:41.8
0:01:57.0
0:01:38.2
0:02:40.0
0:03:30.7
0:02:04.0
0:02:35.8
0:02:08.2
0:02:01.0
0:01:56.8
0:03:47.5
0:02:02.3
0:03:15.6
0:02:27.5
0:03:18.3
0:02:12.4
0:02:25.6
0:03:52.2
0:01:55.1
0:01:43.2
0:02:32.9
0:02:41.2
0:01:41.3
0:02:26.3
0:02:57.2
0:03:13.5
0:02:11.1
0:02:39.3

Rnk
29
88
60
55
115
58
64
54
123
74
65
90
40
84
114
89
100
135
130
94
118
106
73
67
119
59
95
129
105
101

0:02:34.2 110 0:35:04.7
0:02:30.0 128 0:36:23.8
0:02:19.0 99 0:34:09.5
0:03:42.4 80 0:33:10.5
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Rate
19.0MPH
16.4MPH
17.3MPH
17.5MPH
15.7MPH
17.4MPH
17.1MPH
17.5MPH
15.4MPH
16.8MPH
17.1MPH
16.4MPH
18.2MPH
16.6MPH
15.7MPH
16.4MPH
16.1MPH
15.0MPH
15.1MPH
16.3MPH
15.6MPH
15.8MPH
16.8MPH
17.0MPH
15.6MPH
17.4MPH
16.3MPH
15.1MPH
15.8MPH
16.1MPH

15.7MPH
15.2MPH
16.2MPH
16.6MPH

Rnk
183
23
109
129

137
46
93
36

118

134
99

146
18
42
41

169

22
50
105
27
143
160
17
174
45
59
66
15

24
115
119
220

-T-2-
Time

-Run -

Rnk Time

Overall

Pace Time

0:01:56.6
0:00:32.9
0:01:06.6
0:01:15.5
0:00:24.9
0:01:20.8
0:00:44.4
0:01:00.7
0:00:41.1
0:01:09.1
0:01:19.4
0:01:02.2
0:01:28.0
0:00:29.6
0:00:43.6
0:00:42.5
0:01:38.9
0:00:22.9
0:00:32.1
0:00:46.0
0:01:04.8
0:00:35.6
0:01:26.1
0:01:35.3
0:00:29.6
0:01:42.1
0:00:44.1
0:00:49.5
0:00:52.3
0:00:29.5

67
35
82
47
45
57
85
153
74
98
48
55
106
49
33
129
41
90
91
80
69
108
86
109
101
142
130
61
146
121

0:13:13.3
0:12:31.9
0:13:51.4
0:12:52.1
0:12:49.3
0:13:01.1
0:13:56.3
0:17:11.1
0:13:39.5
0:14:24.4
0:12:52.6
0:12:59.6
0:14:52.9
0:12:52.6
0:12:26.5
0:15:49.9
0:12:40.8
0:14:10.9
0:14:12.7
0:13:50.0
0:13:21.2
0:14:57.1
0:13:57.3
0:15:00.1
0:14:41.5
0:16:25.2
0:15:51.5
0:13:07.3
0:16:36.7
0:15:22.2

0:00:33.1 116 0:15:11.0
0:01:08.0 73 0:13:35.9
0:01:09.8 102 0:14:44.0

0:04:10.2 58 0:13:05.4

8:16/M
7:49/M
8:39/M
8:03/M
8:01/M

0:58:24.6
0:58:24.8
0:58:35.6
0:58:41.1
0:59:07.1
8:08/M 0:59:16.7
8:43/M 0:59:33.2
10:44/M 0:59:43.2
8:32/M 0:59:53.6
9:00/M 1:00:02.4
8:03/M 1:00:02.9
8:07/M 1:00:06.4
9:18/M 1:00:06.6
8:03/M 1:00:13.9
7:46/M 1:00:30.6
9:53/M 1:00:43.0
7:55/M 1:00:44.6
8:51/M 1:00:51.0
8:53/M 1:00:52.7
8:39/M 1:01:05.8
8:21/M 1:01:07.3
9:21/M 1:01:09.2
8:43/M 1:01:15.3
9:23/M 1:01:39.6
9:11/M 1:01:52.4
10:16/M 1:01:52.6
9:54/M 1:02:09.4
8:12/M 1:02:22.7
10:23/M 1:03:13.7
9:36/M 1:03:38.1

9:29/M
8:29/M
9:13/M
8:11/M

1:03:38.3
1:03:45.6
1:03:48.8
1:03:51.4



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Amy Danberg
Carey Smith
Anne Payne
Amy Cottrill
Melissa Dahl

Kasey Batterman
Floyd Clendenen

lan Armijo
Bruce MclLean

Heather Liebling

Kelly McCoy

Carrie Numata

Mike Riebe

Laura Woolworth

Joni Vuilsteke
Emily Scherb
Deena Heg

Marci Bartholomae
Tom Dormaier

Chrissy Krill
Lara Diener

Paul VanLandeghen
Rachel Ammerman
Melissa Neyman

Angie Albright
Erica Sullivan
Jason Garms
Katie White
David Wood
Lisa Green

Patricia Erickson
Melissa Jacobson
marian arment

Jack Kendall
Brent Kendall

Super Sprint Overall

342
427
374
568
558
543
491
454
483
350
329
512
477
428
388
338
437
364
471
341
390
469
577
376
360
359
549
508
466
345
414
389
436
540
550

32
53
38
38
27
30
59
31
50
34
24
33
47
53
40
31
59
36
43
32
40
41
35
38
36
35
41
30
40
32
48
40
58
14
44

== s B M M = o e M o M ¢ e o = e o =< & e & e e M =l & e M =~ M M+ e [l

- Swim -
Bib No Age Gender Rnk

121
93
141
87
70
154
69
117
201
27
112
109
226
195
166
143
84
148
108
21
105
53
55
145
124
178
199
106
183
198
157
119
123
68
114

Time Rnk
0:10:38.5 105
0:09:37.9 110
0:11:05.8 34
0:09:33.8 162
0:09:09.8 68
0:11:27.4 50
0:09:09.5 183
0:10:32.7 113
0:14:57.9 176
0:07:59.6 91
0:10:28.4 123
0:10:26.5 196
0:19:26.1 147
0:14:25.9 61
0:11:55.9 89
0:11:08.3 132
0:09:33.2 118
0:11:13.6 127
0:10:25.1 150
0:07:41.5 116
0:10:15.8 152
0:08:43.0 126
0:08:48.3 136
0:11:10.0 139
0:10:46.4 161
0:12:27.5 154
0:14:52.7 117
0:10:17.2 225
0:13:20.2 130
0:14:36.1 135
0:11:29.9 94
0:10:36.2 31
0:10:45.5 73
0:09:07.2 202
0:10:30.0 164

-T-1-
Time
0:02:47.6
0:02:53.5
0:01:39.5
0:03:39.3
0:02:17.0
0:02:00.3
0:04:12.2
0:02:54.4
0:03:52.3
0:02:34.3
0:02:59.3
0:04:37.7
0:03:25.3
0:02:11.3
0:02:34.0
0:03:12.5
0:02:56.2
0:03:06.0
0:03:30.5
0:02:56.0
0:03:31.7
0:03:03.0
0:03:15.1
0:03:17.6
0:03:38.4
0:03:32.6
0:02:56.1
0:07:33.2
0:03:10.2
0:03:14.4
0:02:36.5
0:01:37.9
0:02:18.6
0:04:56.5
0:03:41.8

Rnk

117
93
126
133
140
43
85
50
69
92
122
107
19
53
131
103
62
97
76
169
116
82
151
70
72
102
48
111
86
98
112
134
109
158
155

Page 6 of 20

- Bike -
Time
0:35:21.4
0:33:50.3
0:35:56.0
0:36:43.2
0:37:52.0
0:30:44.7
0:33:21.3
0:31:21.3
0:32:34.8
0:33:49.9
0:35:30.7
0:34:57.5
0:27:56.6
0:31:31.3
0:36:34.4
0:34:29.2
0:32:03.8
0:34:08.1
0:32:53.7
0:40:10.3
0:35:17.0
0:33:17.8
0:38:55.4
0:32:42.5
0:32:47.2
0:34:22.4
0:31:14.9
0:35:06.5
0:33:29.6
0:34:08.9
0:35:11.2
0:36:43.4
0:35:00.9
0:39:19.9
0:39:13.6

Rate
15.6MPH
16.3MPH
15.4MPH
15.0MPH
14.6MPH
18.0MPH
16.6MPH
17.6MPH
16.9MPH
16.3MPH
15.5MPH
15.8MPH
19.8MPH
17.5MPH
15.1MPH
16.0MPH
17.2MPH
16.2MPH
16.8MPH
13.7MPH
15.6MPH
16.6MPH
14.2MPH
16.9MPH
16.8MPH
16.1MPH
17.7MPH
15.7MPH
16.5MPH
16.2MPH
15.7MPH
15.0MPH
15.8MPH
14.0MPH
14.1MPH

-T-2-
Rnk  Time
185 0:01:58.1
127 0:01:14.5
16 0:00:29.5
92 0:01:00.1
58 0:00:49.2
117 0:01:08.2
176 0:01:49.0
204 0:02:18.3
158 0:01:33.8
161 0:01:36.3
33 0:00:38.7
76 0:00:55.3
179 0:01:52.6
150 0:01:31.1
48 0:00:45.6
75 0:00:55.3
193 0:02:03.9
144 0:01:26.6
200 0:02:12.4
69 0:00:54.1
181 0:01:54.5
207 0:02:29.7
72 0:00:54.5
167 0:01:37.5
168 0:01:37.9
114 0:01:07.8
221 0:04:55.1
97 0:01:01.4
148 0:01:28.9
47 0:00:45.6
210 0:02:33.2
38 0:00:41.7
182 0:01:55.8
147
149

Rnk

60
138
105

59

83
179
127
155

20
177
117

93

36
126

75
131
186
133
149

96
110
176

94
161
160
120

50

52
124

97
122
164
159

-Run -
Time

Pace

Overall
Time

0:13:06.2 8:11/M 1:03:51.8

0:16:18.6
0:14:48.7
0:13:05.4
0:13:54.2
0:18:43.3
0:15:43.5
0:17:14.7
0:11:24.7
0:18:37.7
0:15:12.3
0:14:13.3
0:12:33.8
0:15:42.5
0:13:41.1
0:15:54.9
0:19:13.8
0:15:57.3
0:16:53.4
0:14:18.1
0:15:04.4
0:18:30.6
0:14:15.0
0:17:28.3
0:17:26.1
0:15:20.9
0:12:53.6
0:12:54.2
0:15:24.7
0:14:23.3
0:15:22.9
0:17:35.0
0:17:25.1

10:11/M
9:15/M
8:11/M
8:41/M

11:42/M
9:49/M

10:46/M
7:08/M

11:38/M
9:30/M
8:53/M
7:51/M
9:49/M
8:33/M
9:56/M

12:01/M
9:58/M

10:33/M
8:56/M
9:25/M

11:34/M
8:54/M

10:55/M

10:54/M
9:35/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
9:38/M
8:59/M
9:36/M

10:59/M

10:53/M

1:03:54.8
1:03:59.5
1:04:01.8
1:04:02.2
1:04:03.9
1:04:15.5
1:04:21.4
1:04:23.5
1:04:37.8
1:04:49.4
1:05:10.3
1:05:14.4
1:05:22.1
1:05:31.0
1:05:40.2
1:05:50.9
1:05:51.6
1:05:55.1
1:06:00.0
1:06:03.4
1:06:04.1
1:06:08.3
1:06:15.9
1:06:16.0
1:06:51.2
1:06:52.4
1:06:52.5
1:06:53.6
1:07:08.3
1:07:13.7
1:07:14.2
1:07:25.9

0:01:28.0 64 0:13:10.0 8:14/M 1:08:01.6
0:01:28.9 62 0:13:07.6 8:12/M 1:08:01.9



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Erik Echols

Dao Mai

Kate Harvey
Nikolas Wilson
Deborah Gillenwater
Cristin Mount
Pamela Rensch
Angeleigh Gregorios
Debbie Sylvester
Delphine Lepeintre
Debbie Sather

Angi Herbison
Melissa Kappes
Darcia Petroff

Tricia Kurt

Emily Krank

Kapil Gupta
Shreeram Sahasrabudhe
Patricia Kirkham
Kelley Bevans
Lorraine Millay

Jodi Steen

Suzanne Lepeintre
Sarah Harvey
Lauren Baker

Brad Johnson

Corey Fernandez
Christina Gregori
Shannon DuCharme
Rachel Mackey
Mary Imboden
Sandra Hijikata
Jane Woodman
Allison Nathe
Charlotte Baker

Super Sprint Overall

475
395
506
541
419
355
381
368
438
499
411
365
498
347
372
502
548
546
402
420
426
567
527
353
503
456
346
515
519
387
496
439
429
366
533

45
43
28
27
49
35
40
37
59
12
46
36
12
34
37
16
40
33
43
49
53
40
46
35
16
33
33
33
34
40
42
59
54
37
49

e e = e e e e e === o e e e e e e e e e e e =i 5 B I

- Swim -
Bib No Age Gender Rnk

197
180
184
224
151
115
167
9
26
189
90
179
79
136
110
188
193
161
146
152
208
60
190
101
133
71
72
162
163
137
181
80
95
120
134

Time
0:14:34.0
0:12:33.9
0:13:26.1
0:19:01.8
0:11:15.9
0:10:30.6
0:11:56.1
0:06:42.6
0:07:57.0
0:13:50.0
0:09:35.3
0:12:32.3
0:09:30.0
0:10:59.2
0:10:27.3
0:13:43.2
0:14:11.8
0:11:37.8
0:11:11.1
0:11:23.4
0:16:05.0
0:08:54.4
0:13:50.5
0:10:11.5
0:10:54.7
0:09:13.9
0:09:18.3
0:11:38.8
0:11:40.0
0:10:59.5
0:12:51.3
0:09:30.8
0:09:45.5
0:10:37.1
0:10:55.2

Rnk
156
157
219
146
128
182
163
95
134
179
129
172
203
149
30
62
120
218
125
155
158
173
180
186
216
124
54
168
170
56
145
106
59
78
214

-T-1-
Time
0:03:34.0
0:03:34.3
0:05:50.5
0:03:25.1
0:03:08.2
0:04:08.2
0:03:40.4
0:02:38.4
0:03:14.3
0:04:06.1
0:03:08.3
0:03:50.0
0:05:00.4
0:03:27.5
0:01:37.2
0:02:12.1
0:02:57.9
0:05:42.8
0:03:02.3
0:03:33.9
0:03:34.9
0:03:51.3
0:04:06.6
0:04:17.4
0:05:35.2
0:02:59.5
0:02:04.2
0:03:48.4
0:03:49.2
0:02:07.2
0:03:23.4
0:02:50.1
0:02:10.3
0:02:22.6
0:05:29.5

Rnk

81
136
4
83
124
138
139
174
153
150
164
127
192
104
182
176
113
170
132
120
121
178
149
190
159
177
152
184
183
144
143
171
186
141
161
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- Bike -
Time
0:33:13.3
0:37:02.1
0:24:42.2
0:33:19.2
0:35:51.9
0:37:32.7
0:37:41.7
0:41:05.9
0:39:05.5
0:38:48.7
0:39:27.9
0:36:17.1
0:42:52.6
0:34:39.2
0:41:33.2
0:41:13.1
0:35:11.4
0:40:14.3
0:36:39.6
0:35:25.9
0:35:26.6
0:41:26.1
0:38:47.2
0:42:28.0
0:39:21.0
0:41:23.8
0:39:01.1
0:41:35.1
0:41:33.9
0:38:31.0
0:38:12.7
0:40:49.0
0:41:44 .1
0:38:05.2
0:39:23.7

Rate
16.6MPH
14.9MPH
22.3MPH
16.6MPH
15.4MPH
14.7MPH
14.6MPH
13.4MPH
14.1MPH
14.2MPH
14.0MPH
15.2MPH
12.9MPH
15.9MPH
13.3MPH
13.4MPH
15.7MPH
13.7MPH
15.1MPH
15.6MPH
15.6MPH
13.3MPH
14.2MPH
13.0MPH
14.0MPH
13.3MPH
14.1MPH
13.3MPH
13.3MPH
14.3MPH
14.5MPH
13.5MPH
13.2MPH
14.5MPH
14.0MPH

Rnk
162
39
223
128
170
171
177
153
198
37
84
132
112
141
40
74
131
61
98
212
135
122
65
34
203
78
192
91
87
133
159
201
70
55
206

-T-2-
Time
0:01:36.7
0:00:41.8
0:07:56.7
0:01:14.8
0:01:39.6
0:01:40.2
0:01:51.5
0:01:31.5
0:02:11.0
0:00:41.2
0:00:58.2
0:01:18.0
0:01:07.1
0:01:25.9
0:00:42.1
0:00:54.8
0:01:17.4
0:00:50.3
0:01:01.5
0:02:45.8
0:01:20.6
0:01:11.7
0:00:52.2
0:00:39.6
0:02:17.1
0:00:56.8
0:02:03.9
0:00:59.6
0:00:58.9
0:01:18.9
0:01:35.0
0:02:13.0
0:00:54.1
0:00:47.4
0:02:19.6

Rnk
112
95
141
18
143
107
87
154
165
54
156
145
34
201
151
71
168
65
188
175
119
139
92
104
99
174
197
114
115
193
152
167
180
202
118

-Run -
Time Pace

Overall
Time

0:15:06.1 9:26/M 1:08:04.1
0:14:16.7 8:55/M 1:08:08.8
0:16:20.3 10:13/M 1:08:15.8
0:11:18.2 7:04/M 1:08:19.1
0:16:31.8 10:19/M 1:08:27.4
0:14:54.9 9:19/M 1:08:46.6
0:13:57.7 8:43/M 1:09:07.4
0:17:11.4 10:44/M 1:09:09.8

0:17:41.8 11:03/M
0:12:59.4 8:07/M
0:17:20.5 10:50/M
0:16:36.2 10:23/M
0:12:28.0 7:48/M
0:20:54.6 13:04/M
0:17:09.6 10:43/M
0:13:26.4 8:24/M
0:17:54.5 11:11/M
0:13:10.7 8:14/M
0:19:44.4 12:20/M
0:18:30.2 11:34/M
0:15:14.5 9:31/M
0:16:19.3 10:12/M
0:14:12.8 8:53/M
0:14:46.2 9:14/M
0:14:31.1 9:04/M
0:18:29.6 11:33/M
0:20:43.0 12:57/M
0:15:09.0 9:28/M
0:15:09.2 9:28/M
0:20:15.5 12:39/M
0:17:09.8 10:43/M
0:17:49.4 11:08/M
0:18:44.7 11:43/M
0:21:28.5 13:25/M
0:15:13.5 9:31/M

1

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

:10:09.6
:10:25.4
:10:30.2
:10:33.6
:10:58.1
:11:26.4
:11:29.4
:11:29.6
:111:338.0
:111:35.9
:111:38.9
:111:39.2
11:41.6
:11:42.8
:11:49.3
12:22.7
:12:39.1
:13:03.6
:13:10.5
:13:10.9
113:11.2
113:12.1
113:12.2
:113:12.3
:13:18.7
:13:20.8
:113:21.5



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

189
190
191
192
193
194

Justin Wyer

Keri Huse

Michael Kappes
April Smith

Maxine Jennings
Ellen Novitski
Amanda Neroutsos
Jerry Yin

Amie Santiago
Karyn Hanson
Debbie Chambers
Patricia Brewer
Teresa Sigurdson
Jessica Kinney
Amy Larsen
Heather Rivas
Cindy Gano

Owen Karnan
Miquette Karnan
Jennifer Parthemer
Jane Teixeira
Karen Kelleher
dave warner

Marta Whalen Whalen
Johanna Vicklund
Kelley Flatters
Christina Nelson

Alisa Arment

Bio Tex - Deborah
Wrona, Thomas Wrona
Becky Jennings
Stephanie Rice

Susan Rice

Renee LHeureux
Serina Kearson

Super Sprint Overall

- Swim -

Bib No Age Gender Rnk
629 16 M 216
520 36 F 160
551 48 M 164
357 35 F 200
410 46 F 170
575 58 F 185
421 49 F 202
542 28 M 225
556 35 F 147
514 33 F 144
400 42 F 127
377 38 F 132
434 57 F 191
509 30 F 97
500 14 F 130
528 46 F 131
349 34 F 227
655 11 M 213
526 44 F 212
505 26 F 158
415 47 F 196
403 43 F 125
492 59 M 64
440 60 F 186
330 25 F 173
405 44 F 135
382 40 F 182
504 22 F 78
552 M 175
328 23 F 172
564 O F 168
563 O F 169
517 33 F 223
516 33 F 222

Time
0:18:07.2
0:11:37.4
0:11:45.9
0:14:54.3
0:12:01.8
0:13:27.0
0:15:038.7
0:19:06.1
0:11:12.8
0:11:08.8
0:10:48.4
0:10:53.9
0:13:57.6
0:09:57.8
0:10:52.8
0:10:53.1
0:20:18.2
0:17:14.3
0:17:14.1
0:11:32.8
0:14:29.9
0:10:46.5
0:09:02.6
0:13:28.8
0:12:07.9
0:10:55.5
0:13:12.4
0:09:30.0

Rnk
75
41
101
144
80
220
199
143
92
206
97
84
108
141
210
208
169
201
200
83
79
181
217
191
77
226
215
107

0:12:22.1 192
0:12:06.8 96
0:11:59.6 193
0:12:00.0 194
0:18:23.7 153
0:18:23.2 159

-T-1-

Time Rnk
0:02:20.1 167
0:01:48.6 156
0:02:43.1 193
0:03:23.3 137
0:02:24.6 197
0:05:51.5 3
0:04:43.0 125
0:03:23.2 154
0:02:34.3 166
0:05:10.5 145
0:02:39.2 195
0:02:27.3 200
0:02:52.7 157
0:03:18.8 185
0:05:17.9 160
0:05:15.4 163
0:03:48.6 108
0:04:50.9 66
0:04:49.9 68
0:02:26.5 191
0:02:23.7 180
0:04:06.9 189
0:05:40.6 168
0:04:31.7 142
0:02:22.1 198
0:07:49.1 162
0:05:33.9 175
0:02:50.8 208

0:04:32.0 212
0:02:39.2 207
0:04:32.5 181
0:04:32.9 179
0:03:31.9 188
0:03:35.2 187
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- Bike -

Time
0:39:55.6
0:39:15.0
0:42:56.3
0:37:27.3
0:43:49.5
0:24:37.3
0:35:53.0
0:39:08.2
0:39:47.4
0:38:34.6
0:43:26.9
0:45:23.1
0:39:16.4
0:41:40.1
0:39:23.2
0:39:24.5
0:34:58.6
0:32:29.2
0:32:33.0
0:42:34.1
0:41:29.3
0:42:02.4
0:40:00.1
0:38:09.4
0:44:20.0
0:39:23.8
0:41:07.8
0:46:35.2

0:48:02.8
0:46:33.5
0:41:29.6
0:41:27.7
0:41:57.7
0:41:57.3

Rate
13.8MPH
14.1MPH
12.9MPH
14.7MPH
12.6MPH
22.4MPH
15.4MPH
14.1MPH
13.9MPH
14.3MPH
12.7MPH
12.2MPH
14.1MPH
13.2MPH
14.0MPH
14.0MPH
15.8MPH
17.0MPH
17.0MPH
13.0MPH
13.3MPH
13.1MPH
13.8MPH
14.5MPH
12.5MPH
14.0MPH
13.4MPH
11.8MPH

11.5MPH
11.9MPH
13.3MPH
13.3MPH
13.2MPH
13.2MPH

Rnk
29
101
107
202
104
224
95
31
199
125
49
96
56
152
208
209
63
111
110
86
73
175
215
28
173
218
166
89

35
136
213
214
113
103

-T-2-

Time Rnk
0:00:37.3 40
0:01:02.5 190
0:01:05.6 128
0:02:16.2 140
0:01:03.9 111
0:09:39.4 200
0:01:00.8 171
0:00:38.1 39
0:02:11.5 187
0:01:13.7 183
0:00:45.9 162
0:01:01.3 125
0:00:48.4 178
0:01:31.2 185
0:02:32.3 169
0:02:32.7 170
0:00:50.6 134
0:01:06.9 195
0:01:06.6 194
0:00:58.9 181
0:00:54.8 150
0:01:47.9 166
0:03:05.6 184
0:00:37.1 189
0:01:41.0 144
0:03:22.3 136
0:01:37.3 135
0:00:59.0 182

0:00:40.4 68
0:01:20.7 137
0:03:02.8 192
0:03:04.5 191
0:01:07.5 147
0:01:03.3 148

-Run - Overall
Time Pace Time
0:12:39.6 7:54/M 1:13:39.8
0:20:03.6 12:32/M 1:13:47.1
0:15:47.5 9:52/M 1:14:18.4
0:16:20.2 10:13/M 1:14:21.3
0:15:04.9 9:25/M 1:14:24.7
0:20:53.0 13:03/M 1:14:28.2
0:17:59.8 11:14/M 1:14:40.3
0:12:38.9 7:54/M 1:14:54.5
0:19:14.1 12:01/M 1:15:00.1
0:18:55.7 11:49/M 1:15:03.3
0:17:32.2 10:58/M 1:15:12.6
0:15:28.0 9:40/M 1:15:13.6
0:18:40.9 11:40/M 1:15:36.0
0:19:13.1 12:01/M 1:15:41.0
0:17:55.1 11:12/M 1:16:01.3
0:17:56.0 11:13/M 1:16:01.7
0:16:07.0 10:04/M 1:16:03.0
0:20:25.6 12:46/M 1:16:06.9
0:20:24.0 12:45/M 1:16:07.6
0:18:47.8 11:44/M 1:16:20.1
0:17:08.8 10:43/M 1:16:26.5
0:17:47.2 11:07/M 1:16:30.9
0:18:57.4 11:51/M 1:16:46.3
0:20:00.0 12:30/M 1:16:47.0
0:16:34.0 10:21/M 1:17:05.0
0:16:08.1 10:05/M 1:17:38.8
0:16:07.5 10:04/M 1:17:38.9
0:18:55.1 11:49/M 1:18:50.1
0:13:15.4 8:17/M 1:18:52.7
0:16:14.6 10:09/M 1:18:54.8
0:20:05.7 12:33/M 1:21:10.2
0:20:05.3 12:33/M 1:21:10.4
0:16:48.0 10:30/M 1:21:48.8
0:16:50.1 10:31/M 1:21:49.1



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Robin Renee Monahan
Kellie Craine
Kortney Hamilton
Ellen Smith

Heidi Gainer

Trisha Albrecht
Karen Edwardsen
Trevor Lee

Robin Farup-Romero
Judy Gay

Maithili Dandige
Briana Kaniak
brooke wood

Kristy Yeager

Julia Atwood

Barb Charbonneaux
Karen Prince

Eva Reynolds
Pamala Portin
Cinnamon Wolfe
Brittany Gabelein
kelly davidson
Linda Cline
Marybeth Johnston
Lora VanSickle
Emma VanSickle
Gina Deltor

Pam Hantel

Susan Lowney
Kyrie Troy

DNF Chris Kurt
DNF Chris Gallagher
DNF Megan Bell

Super Sprint Overall

- Swim -

Bib No Age Gender Rnk
525 42 F 204
413 48 F 89
386 40 F 218
534 51 F 36
535 55 F 139
432 56 F 187
538 62 F 165
545 32 M 98
418 48 F 192
444 68 F 194
510 33 F 214
5183 33 F 149
561 31 F 176
562 31 F 177
531 48 F 129
441 62 F 207
445 72 F 142
539 69 F 203
433 57 F 211
362 36 F 171
560 O F 217
529 46 F 219
559 0 F 220
566 O F 221
530 O F 210
647 11 F 209
518 34 F 140
536 58 F 205
570 70 F 215
569 35 F 174
573 42 M 54
452 29 M 42
522 39 F 104

Time
0:15:13.5
0:09:34.7
0:18:19.4
0:08:21.8
0:11:01.1
0:13:36.0
0:11:55.0
0:10:02.5
0:13:58.9
0:14:24.4
0:17:29.9
0:11:14.2
0:12:25.6
0:12:26.0
0:10:51.0
0:16:03.2
0:11:06.3
0:15:12.0
0:16:28.1
0:12:02.8
0:18:16.2
0:18:19.8
0:18:21.9
0:18:22.6
0:16:12.9
0:16:07.9
0:11:04.0
0:15:27.3
0:17:56.6
0:12:18.4
0:08:47.9
0:08:34.3
0:10:15.6

Rnk
211
148
142
227
212
205
174
102
165
160
207
204
185
184
198
111
222
213
197
177
190
187
188
189
223
224
178
221
195
209
112
121
115

-T-1-
Time
0:05:24.7
0:03:26.4
0:03:20.4
0:08:04.4
0:05:26.5
0:05:08.7
0:03:51.4
0:02:45.1
0:03:42.2
0:03:38.1
0:05:13.5
0:05:07.4
0:04:17.3
0:04:15.2
0:04:40.0
0:02:54.1
0:06:34.6
0:05:28.4
0:04:38.5
0:03:52.5
0:04:25.6
0:04:19.0
0:04:19.0
0:04:24.2
0:07:04.1
0:07:10.7
0:04:04.7
0:06:19.0
0:04:36.1
0:05:16.3
0:02:54.3
0:02:58.2
0:02:55.5

Rnk
148
172
165
146
147
202
204
199
173
194
196
201
205
206
215
209
203
211
210
218
216
217
214
213
222
221
224
219
220
223
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- Bike -
Time
0:38:42.5
0:40:58.1
0:39:36.8
0:38:41.4
0:38:42.2
0:45:25.7
0:45:38.9
0:44:50.0
0:41:02.5
0:42:57.0
0:43:48.4
0:45:25.1
0:46:04.7
0:46:07.1
0:50:58.2
0:47:02.4
0:45:38.9
0:47:49.5
0:47:29.7
0:52:43.6
0:50:54.3
0:50:55.0
0:50:52.3
0:50:48.2
0:56:01.6
0:56:01.4
1:03:11.7
0:52:54.2
0:55:31.1
1:01:12.7

Rate
14.3MPH
13.5MPH
13.9MPH
14.3MPH
14.3MPH
12.2MPH
12.1MPH
12.3MPH
13.5MPH
12.9MPH
12.6MPH
12.2MPH
12.0MPH
12.0MPH
10.8MPH
11.7MPH
12.1MPH
11.5MPH
11.6MPH
10.5MPH
10.8MPH
10.8MPH
10.9MPH
10.9MPH
9.85MPH
9.85MPH
8.74MPH
10.4MPH
9.9MPH

9.02MPH

Rnk
222
130
163
217
216
205
189
165
178
54
157
190
71
219
155
186
211
197
142
187
180
195
188
194
196
191
68
77
81
120

-T-2-
Time
0:05:05.4
0:01:15.5
0:01:36.7
0:03:21.3
0:03:19.0
0:02:18.7
0:02:03.2
0:01:37.1
0:01:51.9
0:00:47.3
0:01:32.6
0:02:03.7
0:00:54.3
0:03:52.9
0:01:31.8
0:01:59.1
0:02:40.6
0:02:08.9
0:01:26.0
0:02:01.9
0:01:54.0
0:02:05.3
0:02:02.3
0:02:04.4
0:02:05.4
0:02:03.8
0:00:52.9
0:00:55.7
0:00:57.4
0:01:10.2

Rnk
173
224
196
219
220
163
199
221
215
214
172
212
218
206
203
211
216
198
204
213
210
207
209
208
157
158
205
222
217
223

-Run -
Time

Pace

Overall
Time

0:18:06.6
0:27:52.6
0:20:27.8
0:25:03.6
0:25:03.8
0:17:33.2
0:20:45.4
0:25:21.6
0:24:16.1
0:24:09.6
0:18:05.7
0:22:50.3
0:24:55.6
0:21:56.9
0:21:36.3
0:22:09.6
0:24:19.8
0:20:43.1
0:21:40.1
0:23:28.5
0:22:06.0
0:21:57.5
0:22:01.4
0:21:57.7
0:17:24.3
0:17:25.0
0:21:50.8
0:25:57.2
0:24:27.0
0:26:29.2

11:19/M
17:25/M
12:47/M
15:39/M
15:39/M
10:58/M
12:58/M
15:51/M
15:10/M
15:06/M
11:18/M
14:16/M
15:34/M
13:43/M
13:30/M
13:51/M
15:12/M
12:57/M
13:33/M
14:40/M
13:49/M
13:43/M
13:46/M
13:43/M
10:53/M
10:53/M
13:39/M
16:13/M
15:17/M
16:33/M

1:22:32.7
1:23:07.3
1:23:21.1
1:23:32.5
1:23:32.6
1:24:02.3
1:24:13.9
1:24:36.3
1:24:51.6
1:25:56.4
1:26:10.1
1:26:40.7
1:28:37.5
1:28:38.1
1:29:32.3
1:30:08.4
1:30:20.2
1:31:21.9
1:31:42.4
1:34:09.3
1:37:36.1
1:37:36.6
1:37:36.9
1:37:37.1
1:38:48.3
1:38:48.8
1:41:04 1
1:41:33.4
1:43:28.2
1:46:26.8



Mary Meyer Life Fitness

Cottage Lake Tri and Tri Again

Super Sprint Age Group Results
Saturday, September 08, 2012

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall

Place Place

Overall
Place Place
1 35
42
66
67

A W N

Overall
Place Place
1 55
78
91
147
148

abhwmN

Overall
Place Place
14
34
39
86
144

—_

abhwmN

Overall

Place Place
11
25
37
68
70
81
82
90
95
10 99
11 107
12 120
13 128
14 154
15 155

ONO O~ WN =

©

Name

Name

Kyla Shade
Kristin Lie
Gerrilyn Vail
Frances Vail

Name

KELSEY LATTA
Shirley Shimer
Kelly McCoy
Alisa Arment
Becky Jennings

Name

Zoe Lefrancois-Hanson

Melanie Baer
Rebecca Roy
Melissa Dahl

Johanna Vicklund

Name

Emily Emery
Keri Welcome
Sarah Lindsay
Dawn Cargile

Randi Retter Pund

Jordanne Nevin
Amy Danberg
Heather Liebling
Emily Scherb
Chrissy Krill
Lisa Green
Darcia Petroff

Corey Fernandez

brooke wood
Kristy Yeager

Super Sprint Groups

Bib No

Bib No
324
325
322
321

Bib No
327
332
329
504
328

Bib No Age Rnk

331
334
333
558
330

339
348
351
344
340
565
342
350
338
341
345
347
346
561
562

-Swim - -T-1-
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
Age Group
Female 1 to 19
-- Swim -- - T-1--
Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time
15 4 0:10:27.4 112 0:03:12.1
16 1 0:07:09.5 55 0:02:12.5
13 3 0:07:12.7 54 0:02:12.4
13 2 0:07:10.0 70 0:02:25.6
Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- - T-1 --
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
20 1 0:09:00.0 27 0:01:38.2
24 4 0:10:44.7 84 0:02:39.3
24 3 0:10:28.4 104 0:02:59.3
22 2 0:09:30.0 91 0:02:50.8
23 5 0:12:06.8 82 0:02:39.2
Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- - T-1 --
Time Rnk Time
26 3 0:07:54.0 28 0:01:38.5
26 1 0:06:12.0 56 0:02:12.8
26 2 0:07:05.5 38 0:01:55.1
27 4 0:09:09.8 58 0:02:17.0
25 5 0:12:07.9 66 0:02:22.1

31
34
34
33
31
30
32
34
31
32
32
34
33
31
31

Female 30 to 34

-- Swim --
Bib No Age Rnk

O NN O=

N
o

15
11

13
14

-=T-1--

Time Rnk Time
0:06:03.3 23 0:01:35.1
0:08:41.1 61 0:02:18.2
0:07:04.2 15 0:01:19.4
0:08:42.8 145 0:03:52.2
0:08:59.1 34 0:01:43.2
0:09:42.9 140 0:03:42.4
0:10:38.5 89 0:02:47.6
0:07:59.6 78 0:02:34.3
0:11:08.3 113 0:03:12.5
0:07:41.5 99 0:02:56.0
0:14:36.1 116 0:03:14.4
0:10:59.2 126 0:03:27.5
0:09:18.3 46 0:02:04.2
0:12:25.6 152 0:04:17.3
0:12:26.0 151 0:04:15.2
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- Bike -

o

nk

Time

-- Bike -

Rnk

n
1

2
4
3

Time
0:31:37.6
0:33:31.0
0:36:52.1
0:36:32.3

-- Bike -

Rnk

A OTW =N

Time
0:35:14.7
0:34:22.4
0:35:30.7
0:46:35.2
0:46:33.5

-- Bike -

Rnk
1

ahs D

Time
0:27:27.5
0:33:57.2
0:31:36.9
0:37:52.0
0:44:20.0

-- Bike -

Rnk
2
1
3
6
0
4
11
5
8
13
7
9
12
14
15

—_

Time
0:29:44.8
0:29:06.4
0:32:58.9
0:33:54.8
0:34:54.2
0:33:10.5
0:35:21.4
0:33:49.9
0:34:29.2
0:40:10.3
0:34:08.9
0:34:39.2
0:39:01.1
0:46:04.7
0:46:07.1

-T-2-
nk Time

e

- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
7 0:00:25.9
11 0:00:28.0
4 0:00:22.9
18 0:00:32.1

- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
5 0:00:24.9
12 0:00:29.5
26 0:00:38.7
70 0:00:59.0
101 0:01:20.7

- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
116 0:01:31.6
25 0:00:38.3
114 0:01:31.2
49 0:00:49.2
131 0:01:41.0

-T2 --
Rnk  Time

9 0:00:26.9
63 0:00:56.9
74 0:01:00.8
41 0:00:46.0
21 0:00:35.6
160 0:04:10.2
142 0:01:58.1
120 0:01:36.3
61 0:00:55.3
56 0:00:54.1
38 0:00:45.6
106 0:01:25.9
145 0:02:03.9
58 0:00:54.3
159 0:03:52.9

-Run -

Rnk Time

Run --
Time
0:10:19.6
0:14:05.5
0:14:10.9
0:14:12.7

)
3
=

-h(.ol\)—k|

Run --
Time
0:12:49.3
0:15:22.2
0:15:12.3
0:18:55.1
0:16:14.6

)
3
=

-h()’ll\)(.o—k|

-- Run --
Time
0:10:39.8
0:12:58.9
0:14:44.3
0:13:54.2
0:16:34.0

)
3
=

O’l(.o-hl\)—k|

-- Run --
Time
0:10:14.5
0:11:28.6
0:14:06.2
0:13:50.0
0:14:57.1
0:13:05.4
0:13:06.2
0:18:37.7
0:15:54.9
0:14:18.1
0:14:23.3
0:20:54.6
0:20:43.0
0:24:55.6
0:21:56.9

Aw@mml\)—k|§
=

N N
PO NS D

Overall
Time

Chip
Time
0:56:02.6
0:57:26.5
1:00:51.0
1:00:52.7

Chip
Time
0:59:07.1
1:03:38.1
1:04:49.4
1:18:50.1
1:18:54.8

Chip
Time
0:49:11.4
0:55:59.2
0:56:53.0
1:04:02.2
1:17:05.0

Chip
Time
0:48:04.6
0:52:31.2
0:56:29.5
1:01:05.8
1:01:09.2
1:03:51.4
1:03:51.8
1:04:37.8
1:05:40.2
1:06:00.0
1:07:08.3
1:11:26.4
1:13:10.5
1:28:37.5
1:28:38.1



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

1

ONO O~ WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Overall
Place

Overall
Place
32
36
41
59
60
63
69
71
72
77
84
85
97
102
103
104
105
114
116
119
121
126
132
134
138
159

Overall

Place Place

10
15
22
27
29
31
46
48
50
52
53
54
64
75
79
94
100
109
112
115
122
125
129
137
141
145
146
150

Name

Name

Danielle Prince
Jennifer Stauffer
Kimberly Koenig
Monica Comfort
laurie Brenner
Lisa Peterson
Andrea Larson
Rachel Hoover
Jocelyn Reed
Angela Anderson
Anne Payne

Amy Cottrill

Marci Bartholomae
Rachel Ammerman
Melissa Neyman
Angie Albright
Erica Sullivan
Cristin Mount
Angeleigh Gregorios
Angi Herbison
Tricia Kurt

Sarah Harvey
Allison Nathe

April Smith
Patricia Brewer
Cinnamon Wolfe

Name

Lori Lieske

Clare Osborn
Jennifer Gettmann
Annette Herrick
Susan Maude
Samantha McAulay
Dani Vongunten
Maria Baquero
Charlotte Vail
LiAnne Shade
Ann Johnson

Beth McDaniel
Tracey Groscost
Christina Shelton
Lori Skinner-Studley
Joni Vuilsteke
Lara Diener
Melissa Jacobson
Dao Mai

Pamela Rensch
Patricia Kirkham
Jodi Steen

Rachel Mackey
Debbie Chambers
Karen Kelleher
Kelley Flatters
Christina Nelson
Kortney Hamilton

Super Sprint Groups

Bib No

Bib No
367
371
380
354
369
356
361
379
363
373
374
568
364
577
376
360
359
355
368
365
372
353
366
357
377
362

Bib No Age Rnk

574
393
401
571
385
407
391
408
396
397
384
576
406
398
394
388
390
389
395
381
402
567
387
400
403
405
382
386

- Bike -

Rnk

Time

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2
8
14
3
12
13
7
4
11
15
17
9
21
5
6
10
19
22
16
23
24
20
18
25
26

Time
0:28:32.4
0:30:48.9
0:33:47.2
0:35:47.9
0:32:22.0
0:35:12.2
0:35:22.3
0:32:49.5
0:32:32.4
0:34:53.8
0:35:56.0
0:36:43.2
0:34:08.1
0:38:55.4
0:32:42.5
0:32:47.2
0:34:22.4
0:37:32.7
0:41:05.9
0:36:17.1
0:41:33.2
0:42:28.0
0:38:05.2
0:37:27.3
0:45:23.1
0:52:43.6

-- Bike -

X

nk

\la-ho'lm(.ol\)—k|

-Swim - -T-1-
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk
Female 35 to 39
-- Swim - -T1--
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
36 3 0:08:30.6 98 0:02:54.5
37 8 0:09:056 42 0:01:59.6
39 7 0:09:04.1 11 0:01:14.8
35 2 0:07:09.3 79 0:02:35.8
37 22 0:11:27.9 44 0:02:01.0
35 6 0:0852.7 118 0:03:15.6
3 9 0:09:23.9 39 0:01:55.1
39 14 0:10:29.5 76 0:02:32.9
36 11 0:09:550.6 86 0:02:41.2
37 4 0:08:39.8 51 0:02:11.1
38 19 0:11:05.8 29 0:01:39.5
38 10 0:09:33.8 137 0:03:39.3
36 21 0:11:13.6 108 0:03:06.0
35 5 0:08:48.3 117 0:03:15.1
38 20 0:11:10.0 120 0:03:17.6
36 17 0:10:46.4 136 0:03:38.4
35 24 0:12:27.5 130 0:03:32.6
35 15 0:10:30.6 149 0:04:08.2
37 1 0:06:42.6 81 0:02:38.4
36 25 0:12:32.3 143 0:03:50.0
37 13 0:10:27.3 25 0:01:37.2
35 12 0:10:11.5 153 0:04:17.4
37 16 0:10:37.1 67 0:02:22.6
35 26 0:14:54.3 123 0:03:23.3
38 18 0:10:53.9 72 0:02:27.3
36 23 0:12:02.8 147 0:03:52.5
Female 40 to 44
-- Swim - -T1--
Time Rnk Time
40 4 0:08:14.9 14 0:01:19.1
41 7 0:08:39.0 5 0:01:04.1
42 5 0:08:33.3 24 0:01:35.4
41 6 0:08:355 16 0:01:25.7
40 1 0:07:51.4 87 0:02:46.4
44 13 0:09:36.5 33 0:01:42.2
40 12 0:09:28.7 74 0:02:29.2
44 3 0:08:14.4 37 0:01:52.5
42 10 0:09:04.7 18 0:01:26.4
42 11 0:09:26.6 60 0:02:17.3
41 14 0:10:06.2 32 0:01:41.8
44 22 0:11:01.0 41 0:01:57.0
44 2 0:08:02.4 73 0:02:27.5
42 8 0:08:40.6 101 0:02:57.2
41 15 0:10:07.9 75 0:02:30.0
40 24 0:11:55.9 77 0:02:34.0
40 16 0:10:15.8 129 0:03:31.7
40 17 0:10:36.2 26 0:01:37.9
43 26 0:12:33.9 133 0:03:34.3
40 25 0:11:56.1 138 0:03:40.4
43 23 0:11:11.1 106 0:03:02.3
40 9 0:08:54.4 144 0:03:51.3
40 21 0:10:59.5 48 0:02:07.2
42 19 0:10:48.4 83 0:02:39.2
43 18 0:10:46.5 148 0:04:06.9
44 20 0:10:55.5 162 0:07:49.1
40 27 0:13:12.4 159 0:05:33.9
40 28 0:18:19.4 122 0:03:20.4
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Time
0:26:12.2
0:27:47.5
0:28:52.1
0:30:35.0
0:30:02.3
0:29:17.8
0:32:42.9
0:31:26.1
0:33:07.4
0:33:36.1
0:31:49.6
0:31:35.5
0:33:40.7
0:33:56.0
0:36:23.8
0:36:34.4
0:35:17.0
0:36:43.4
0:37:02.1
0:37:41.7
0:36:39.6
0:41:26.1
0:38:31.0
0:43:26.9
0:42:02.4
0:39:23.8
0:41:07.8
0:39:36.8

“T2-

Rnk Time

-T2 --
Rnk  Time
141 0:01:58.0
15 0:00:30.7
17 0:00:32.0
28 0:00:41.1
99 0:01:19.4
33 0:00:43.6
82 0:01:04.8
108 0:01:26.1
119 0:01:35.3
54 0:00:52.3
13 0:00:29.5
72 0:01:00.1
109 0:01:26.6
59 0:00:54.5
125 0:01:37.5
126 0:01:37.9
85 0:01:07.8
129 0:01:40.2
115 0:01:31.5
97 0:01:18.0
31 0:00:42.1
27 0:00:39.6
46 0:00:47.4
150 0:02:16.2
76 0:01:01.3
144 0:02:01.9

-T2 --
Rnk  Time
24 0:00:37.5
3 0:00:21.9
71 0:00:59.5
55 0:00:52.7
65 0:00:57.8
52 0:00:50.4
20 0:00:34.7
79 0:01:02.3
66 0:00:57.8
19 0:00:32.9
84 0:01:06.6
95 0:01:15.5
32 0:00:42.5
36 0:00:44.1
86 0:01:08.0
39 0:00:45.6
138 0:01:54.5
29 0:00:41.7
30 0:00:41.8
135 0:01:51.5
77 0:01:01.5
90 0:01:11.7
98 0:01:18.9
40 0:00:45.9
133 0:01:47.9
158 0:03:22.3
124 0:01:37.3
122 0:01:36.7

-Run -

Rnk

Time

-- Run --

Rnk

A RBRoo 2w ®

N = = NN = =
NWOoWwro-N

19
21
11
25
18
16
26

Time
0:13:50.4
0:13:47.0
0:12:46.0
0:13:39.5
0:12:52.6
0:12:26.5
0:13:21.2
0:13:57.3
0:15:00.1
0:16:36.7
0:14:48.7
0:13:05.4
0:15:57.3
0:14:15.0
0:17:28.3
0:17:26.1
0:15:20.9
0:14:54.9
0:17:11.4
0:16:36.2
0:17:09.6
0:14:46.2
0:21:28.5
0:16:20.2
0:15:28.0
0:23:28.5

Run --
Time
0:11:25.8
0:11:47.3
0:11:32.6
0:12:49.0
0:13:08.3
0:13:56.1
0:12:22.7
0:15:07.2
0:13:43.7
0:12:31.9
0:13:51.4
0:12:52.1
0:15:49.9
0:15:51.5
0:13:35.9
0:13:41.1
0:15:04.4
0:17:35.0
0:14:16.7
0:13:57.7
0:19:44.4
0:16:19.3
0:20:15.5
0:17:32.2
0:17:47.2
0:16:08.1
0:16:07.5
0:20:27.8

Overall
Time

Chip
Time
0:55:45.9
0:56:11.8
0:57:24 1
0:59:53.6
1:00:02.9
1:00:30.6
1:01:07.3
1:01:15.3
1:01:39.6
1:03:13.7
1:03:59.5
1:04:01.8
1:05:51.6
1:06:08.3
1:06:15.9
1:06:16.0
1:06:51.2
1:08:46.6
1:09:09.8
1:10:33.6
1:11:29.4
1:12:22.7
1:13:20.8
1:14:21.3
1:15:13.6
1:34:09.3

Chip
Time
0:47:49.5
0:49:39.8
0:51:32.9
0:54:17.9
0:54:46.2
0:55:23.0
0:57:38.2
0:57:42.5
0:58:20.0
0:58:24.8
0:58:35.6
0:58:41.1
1:00:43.0
1:02:09.4
1:03:45.6
1:05:31.0
1:06:03.4
1:07:14.2
1:08:08.8
1:09:07.4
1:11:38.9
111:42.8
113:12.1
115:12.6
:16:30.9
:17:38.8
:17:38.9
1:23:21.1

1
1
1
1
1
1
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Place

Place
1

ONO O~ WN

©

11
12

Overall
Place

Overall
Place
43
62
74
108
113
118
123
135
136
140
149
152

Overall

Name

Name

Edie Lie

Sam Rosen

Sherry Zins

Patricia Erickson
Deborah Gillenwater
Debbie Sather
Kelley Bevans
Maxine Jennings
Amanda Neroutsos
Jane Teixeira

Kellie Craine

Robin Farup-Romero

Place Place Name

—_

ONO O~ WN

28
33
56
80
83
93
124
131

Overall

Jackie Bonjean
Page Robinson
Gina Culbert
Pam McGaffin
Carey Smith
Laura Woolworth
Lorraine Millay
Jane Woodman

Place Place Name

1

ONO O~ WN

Place

wnN =

Place
1

Place
1
2

38

96

110
117
130
139
151
158

Overall
Place
51
143
156

Overall
Place
153

Overall
Place
157
160

Barbara Harper
Deena Heg
marian arment
Debbie Sylvester
Sandra Hijikata
Teresa Sigurdson
Trisha Albrecht
Pamala Portin

Name

Janet Guenther

Marta Whalen Whalen
Barb Charbonneaux

Name
Judy Gay

Name
Karen Prince
Susan Lowney

Super Sprint Groups

Bib No

Bib No
412
409
417
414
419
411
420
410
421
415
413
418

Bib No Age Rnk

423
422
424
425
427
428
426
429

Bib No Age Rnk

431
437
436
438
439
434
432
433

Bib No
442
440
441

Bib No
444

Bib No
445
570

Age Rnk

- Swim -
Time

-T-1-

Rnk Time

- Bike -

Rnk  Time

Female 4_5 to 49 N

-- Swim --

Age Rnk Time
47 1 0:08:24.6
45 5 0:09:35.8
48 2 0:09:33.5
48 8 0:11:29.9
49 6 0:11:159
46 4 0:09:35.3
49 7 0:11:234
46 9 0:12:01.8
49 12 0:15:03.7
47 11 0:14:29.9
48 3 0:09:34.7
48 10 0:13:58.9
Female

-- Swim --

Time
51 1 0:08:38.8
52 2 0:08:52.2
52 5 0:10:32.2
53 6 0:11:26.5
53 3 0:09:37.9
53 7 0:14:25.9
53 8 0:16:05.0
54 4 0:09:45.5
Female

-- Swim --

Time
55 1 0:07:435
59 4 0:09:33.2
58 5 0:10:455
59 2 0:.07:57.0
59 3 0:09:30.8
57 7 0:13:57.6
56 6 0:13:36.0
57 8 0:16:28.1
Female

-- Swim --

Age Rnk Time
62 1 0:11:154
60 2 0:13:28.8
62 3 0:16:03.2
Female

-- Swim --

Age Rnk Time
68 1 0:14:244

=T --
Rnk  Time
103 0:02:59.2
141 0:03:47.5
71 0:02:26.3
80 0:02:36.5
109 0:03:08.2
110 0:03:08.3
131 0:03:33.9
69 0:02:24.6
157 0:04:43.0
68 0:02:23.7
125 0:03:26.4
139 0:03:42.2

50 to 54
-—T-1--
Rnk  Time
8 0:01:11.9
59 0:02:17.2
85 0:02:40.0
63 0:02:19.0
94 0:02:53.5
52 0:02:11.3
134 0:03:34.9
50 0:02:10.3

55 to 59
-=T-1--
Rnk  Time
17 0:01:25.8
100 0:02:56.2
62 0:02:18.6
115 0:03:14.3
90 0:02:50.1
92 0:02:52.7
158 0:05:08.7
156 0:04:38.5

60 to 64

-=T-1--
Rnk  Time
93 0:02:53.2
154 0:04:31.7
95 0:02:54.1

65 to 69

-T-1--
Rnk Time
135 0:03:38.1

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
0:31:53.7
0:30:22.4
0:31:45.5
0:35:11.2
0:35:51.9
0:39:27.9
0:35:25.9
0:43:49.5
0:35:53.0
11 0:41:29.3
0:40:58.1
0:41:02.5

DO OO =W

~

©

-- Bike --
Time
0:29:06.7
0:30:46.8
0:31:42.6
0:34:09.5
0:33:50.3
0:31:31.3
0:35:26.6
0:41:44 1

)
3
=

GJ\IQ)O'IO')-BI\)—*|

-- Bike --
Time
0:30:58.6
0:32:03.8
0:35:00.9
0:39:05.5
0:40:49.0
0:39:16.4
0:45:25.7
0:47:29.7

)
3
=

GJ\IO'IO')AOOI\)—*|

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:29:06.1
2 0:38:09.4
3 0:47:024

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1 0:42:57.0

Female 70 and over

Age Rnk

72
70

-- Swim --
Time
1 0:11:06.3
2 0:17:56.6

- T-1--
Rnk  Time

161 0:06:34.6
155 0:04:36.1
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-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:45:38.9
2 0:55:31.1

“T2-

Rnk  Time

-T2 --
Rnk  Time
68 0:00:58.6
111 0:01:28.0
132 0:01:42.1
154 0:02:33.2
128 0:01:39.6
67 0:00:58.2
156 0:02:45.8
81 0:01:03.9
75 0:01:00.8
60 0:00:54.8
96 0:01:15.5
136 0:01:51.9

- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
53 0:00:52.1
130 0:01:40.7
102 0:01:20.8
88 0:01:09.8
94 0:01:14.5
113 0:01:31.1
100 0:01:20.6
57 0:00:54.1

- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
89 0:01:11.7
146 0:02:03.9
139 0:01:55.8
147 0:02:11.0
149 0:02:13.0
47 0:00:48.4
152 0:02:18.7
107 0:01:26.0

- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
140 0:01:56.6
22 0:00:37.1
143 0:01:59.1

-T2 --
Rnk Time
45 0:00:47.3

- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
155 0:02:40.6
64 0:00:57.4

-Run -

Rnk  Time

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
0:13:12.6
0:14:52.9
0:16:25.2
0:15:22.9
0:16:31.8
0:17:20.5
0:18:30.2
0:15:04.9
0:17:59.8
0:17:08.8
0:27:52.6
0:24:16.1

Nowgooh~an =

—_
- N

-- Run --
Time
0:14:35.8
0:12:20.8
0:13:01.1
0:14:44.0
0:16:18.6
0:15:42.5
0:15:14.5
0:18:44.7

)
3
=

mO'lO')\l-hl\)—k(.O|

-- Run --
Time
0:15:24.0
0:19:13.8
0:17:25.1
0:17:41.8
0:17:49.4
0:18:40.9
0:17:33.2
0:21:40.1

)
3
=

m(.oc')(ﬂ-hl\)\l—k|

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:13:13.3
2 0:20:00.0
3 0:22:09.6

-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 0:24:09.6

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 0:24:19.8
2 0:24:27.0

Overall
Time

Chip
Time
0:57:28.7
1:00:06.6
1:01:52.6
1:07:13.7
1:08:27.4
1:10:30.2
1:11:39.2
1:14:24.7
1:14:40.3
1:16:26.5
1:23:07.3
1:24:51.6

Chip
Time
0:54:25.3
0:55:57.7
0:59:16.7
1:03:48.8
1:03:54.8
1:05:22.1
1:11:41.6
1:13:18.7

Chip
Time
0:56:43.6
1:05:50.9
1:07:25.9
1:10:09.6
1:13:12.3
1:15:36.0
1:24:02.3
1:31:42.4

Chip
Time
0:58:24.6
1:16:47.0
1:30:08.4

Chip
Time
1:25:56.4

Chip
Time
1:30:20.2
1:43:28.2
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Overall

Place Place

Overall
Place Place
1 2
21
73
133

A W N

Overall
Place Place
1 5
2 13
DNF  DNF

Overall
Place
6
7
23
47
88
127

Place

—_

ook wWN

Overall

Place Place

1 8
9
12
30
61
76

ook wWN

Overall
Place Place
3
16
24
40
65
98
101
106
F  DNF

ZoONO O~ WN =

=]

Overall
Place Place
4
19
20
26
49
92
111

e

NOoO Ok W

Name

Name

Ryan Engledow
Erik Nygaard
Paul Simpson
Justin Wyer

Name

Robert Kreek
Evan Kalstad
Chris Gallagher

Name

Tyler Free

Sean Chighizola
daniel arvidson
Erik Sijgers

lan Armijo

Brad Johnson

Name

Peter Muench
Eric Gregory
David Totah
Paul Wolfe
Brian Stanhope
Bryan Buckhorn

Name

John Utley

LeRoi Smith

Lance Hayashi

Matt Tukey

Brett Johnson

Tom Dormaier

Paul VanLandeghen
David Wood

Chris Kurt

Name

scott gilmore

Ron Kemp

Donald Duncan, Jr
Dorr Anderson
Peter Stirling

Mike Riebe

Erik Echols

Super Sprint Groups

Bib No

Bib No

447
448
449
629

Bib No

450
451
452

Bib No

457
453
455
494
454
456

Bib No Age Rnk

460
463
462
461
464
459

Bib No Age Rnk

476
472
470
468
467
471
469
466
573

Bib No Age Rnk

474
478
481
480
479
477
475

44
43
42
41
41
43
41
40
42

45
48
48
48
48
47
45

w

QO OO NND =

e

ONOaORADMNDW

-Swim - -T-1-

Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
Male 1 to 19

-- Swim - - T1--

Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time
14 1 0:06:07.0 1 0:00:25.2
16 2 0:09:33.3 35 0:01:43.8
16 3 0:09:34.5 31 0:01:41.3
16 4 0:18:07.2 64 0:02:20.1
Male 25 to 29

-- Swim -- - T1--

Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time
25 1 0:0523.0 57 0:02:13.0
29 3 008544 3 0:00:56.1
29 2 0:08:34.3 102 0:02:58.2
Male 30 to 34

-- Swim - —-T1--

Ade Rnk Time Rnk Time
33 3 0:07:10.0 13 0:01:18.5
30 2 0:07:03.8 7 0:01:10.5
32 1 0:06:59.5 49 0:02:10.0
31 6 0:15:41.1 30 0:01:40.6
31 5 0:10:32.7 97 0:02:54.4
33 4 0:09:13.9 105 0:02:59.5
Male 35 to 39

-- Swim - —-T1--

Time Rnk Time
35 2 0:06:33.6 21 0:01:32.5
37 1 005491 6 0:01:09.0
3 3 0:08:40.1 10 0:01:13.2
3 5 0:09:21.9 65 0:02:22.0
37 6 0:10:23.4 40 0:01:56.8
35 4 0:08:42.1 114 0:03:13.5

Male 40 to 44

-- Swim --

Time
0:08:38.9
0:08:20.0
0:08:20.8
0:09:31.5
0:08:53.0
0:10:25.1
0:08:43.0
0:13:20.2
0:08:47.9

-=T-1--
Rnk  Time
4 0:01:03.0
142 0:03:49.9
22 0:01:34.1
88 0:02:46.7
121 0:03:18.3
127 0:03:30.5
107 0:03:03.0
111 0:038:10.2
96 0:02:54.3

Male 45 to 49

-- Swim --

Time
0:06:28.3
0:08:14.2
0:07:11.6
0:09:31.9
0:10:33.5
0:19:26.1
0:14:34.0

-—T-1--
Rnk  Time
19 0:01:28.3
20 0:01:32.2
47 0:02:06.8
53 0:02:12.3
36 0:01:49.2
124 0:03:25.3
132 0:03:34.0
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Rnk

- Bike -
Time

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2
3
4

Time
0:25:37.6
0:28:34.6
0:35:25.5
0:39:55.6

-- Bike -

Rnk

n
1
2

Time
0:26:02.1
0:28:21.3

-- Bike -

)
3
=

O’)O’l-h(.ol\)—k|

Time
0:26:20.7
0:26:32.6
0:28:39.7
0:28:49.9
0:31:21.3
0:41:23.8

-- Bike -

)
3
=

O’)O’l-h—k(.ol\)|

Time
0:27:11.5
0:27:38.4
0:25:35.9
0:28:55.5
0:33:44.4
0:36:30.3

-- Bike -

)
3
=

\lO’)O’lGJ-hCOI\)—*|

Time
0:24:35.1
0:24:45.4
0:29:33.1
0:30:51.1
0:34:13.6
0:32:53.7
0:33:17.8
0:33:29.6

-- Bike -

)
3
=

\ll\)O’)-hO’l(.O—k|

Time
0:26:14.6
0:28:06.1
0:29:59.7
0:28:14.4
0:32:56.0
0:27:56.6
0:33:13.3

“T2-

Rnk Time

-T2 --
Rnk  Time
6 0:00:25.7
87 0:01:08.1
14 0:00:29.6
23 0:00:37.3

- T-2--

Rnk  Time
92 0:01:13.1
1 0:00:15.9

-T2 --

Rnk  Time

2 0:00:19.0

8 0:00:26.1
69 0:00:59.0

10 0:00:27.3
151 0:02:18.3
62 0:00:56.8

- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
93 0:01:13.8
48 0:00:49.1
44 0:00:47.3
35 0:00:44.0
78 0:01:02.2
50 0:00:49.5

- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
80 0:01:03.2
123 0:01:37.1
91 0:01:12.7
104 0:01:24.4
127 0:01:38.9
148 0:02:12.4
153 0:02:29.7
112 0:01:28.9

- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
34 0:00:43.9
105 0:01:25.3
43 0:00:46.9
42 0:00:46.6
110 0:01:27.5
137 0:01:52.6
121 0:01:36.7

Rnk

-Run -
Time

-- Run --

Rnk

1
2
4
3

Time
0:09:49.2
0:09:58.2
0:14:41.5
0:12:39.6

-- Run --

Rnk

1
2

Time
0:10:07.6
0:10:09.9

-- Run --

)
3
=

G’)O’ll\)-h(.o—k|

Time
0:10:40.9
0:11:57.2
0:13:00.6
0:11:00.0
0:17:14.7
0:18:29.6

-- Run --

Rnk

1
3
2
6
4
5

Time
0:10:52.0
0:12:13.8
0:11:56.7
0:13:24.1
0:12:59.6
0:13:07.3

-- Run --

)
3
=

O’)@\l(}'l-h(.ol\)—k|

Time
0:08:47.4
0:11:12.8
0:11:22.7
0:12:38.4
0:12:40.8
0:16:53.4
0:18:30.6
0:15:24.7

-- Run --

)
3
=

\lO’)-hO’ll\)(.O—k|

Time
0:09:53.8
0:10:59.3
0:10:40.5
0:11:54.9
0:11:17.2
0:12:33.8
0:15:06.1

Overall
Time

Chip
Time
0:42:24.7
0:50:58.0
1:01:52.4
1:13:39.8

Chip
Time
0:44:58.8
0:48:37.6

Chip
Time
0:45:49.1
0:47:10.2
0:51:48.8
0:57:38.9
1:04:21.4
1:13:03.6

Chip
Time
0:47:23.4
0:47:39.4
0:48:13.2
0:54:47.5
1:00:06.4
1:02:22.7

Chip
Time
0:44:07.6
0:49:45.2
0:52:03.4
0:57:12.1
1:00:44.6
1:05:55.1
1:06:04.1
1:06:53.6

Chip
Time
0:44:48.9
0:50:17.1
0:50:45.5
0:52:40.1
0:58:03.4
1:05:14.4
1:08:04.1



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place Name
Overall
Place Place Name
1 1 Gregory Hinrichsen
2 18  Chris Esposito
3 45  Dominique Theberge
4 57  Jon Reynoldson
5 58 JOHN LATTA
6 89  Bruce McLean
Overall
Place Place Name
1 44  Raymond Hatch
2 87  Floyd Clendenen
3 142 dave warner
Overall
Place Place Name
1 17  Craig Johnston
Overall
Place Place Name
1 1 Heather Morelli
2 2 Mary Imboden
Overall
Place Place Name
Team Awesome Trisome -
Heather Boustead, Jodie
Hanesworth, Melinda
1 1 Cumming
Team D3 - Daniellle
Laycock, Dana Vance,
2 2 Darren Laycock
The Three Stooges -
Vicky Holmes, Julie
3 3 Hannegan, Kim Bond
Team Duerr and Bennett -
Peggy Bennett, Davina
4 4 Duerr
Bio Tex - Deborah Wrona,
5 5 Thomas Wrona

Super Sprint Groups

- Swim - -T-1-
Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- - T-1--
Bib No Age Rhk Time Rnk Time
488 54 1 0:06:19.0 2 0:00:41.0
486 53 3 0:08:10.1 9 0:01:121
484 53 4 0:08:33.4 119 0:03:16.8
485 54 5 0:09:00.7 128 0:03:30.7
489 54 2 0:07:53.9 45 0:02:04.0
483 50 6 0:14:57.9 146 0:03:52.3
Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- - T-1--
Bib No Age Rhk Time Rnk Time
490 55 3 0:10:46.7 43 0:02:00.0
491 59 2 0:09:09.5 150 0:04:12.2
492 59 1 0:09:02.6 160 0:05:40.6
Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- - T-1--
Bib No Age Rhk Time Rnk Time
493 64 1 0:07:21.9 12 0:01:15.3
Athena
-- Swim -- - T-1--
Bib No Age Rhk Time Rnk Time
495 36 1 0:0824.6 1 0:01:348
496 42 2 0:12551.3 2 0:03:23.4
Relay
-- Swim -- - T-1--
Bib No Age Rhk Time Rnk Time
554 2 0:10:11.5 3 0:00:43.1
553 4 0:10:49.6 2 0:00:41.6
555 1 0:08:17.3 1 0:00:35.5
557 3 0:10:15.3 4 0:02:34.2
552 5 0:12:222.1 5 0:04:32.0
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Rnk

- Bike -
Time

-- Bike -

Rnk

n
1

2
3
5
4
6

Time
0:24:04.8
0:26:41.2
0:31:17.4
0:32:21.1
0:31:33.5
0:32:34.8

-- Bike -

Rnk

n
1

2
3

Time
0:29:47.7
0:33:21.3
0:40:00.1

-- Bike -

Rnk
1

Time
0:27:54.2

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2

Time
0:29:06.8
0:38:12.7

-- Bike -

Rnk

Time

0:30:30.9

0:32:53.4

0:32:16.5

0:35:04.7

0:48:02.8

“T2-

Rnk Time

-T2 --

Rnk  Time

16 0:00:31.9
83 0:01:05.2
117 0:01:32.1
37 0:00:44.4
73 0:01:00.7
118 0:01:33.8

- T-2 --
Rnk  Time
103 0:01:20.9
134 0:01:49.0
157 0:03:05.6

-T2 --
Rnk Time
51 0:00:50.2

- T-2--

Rnk  Time
1 0:01:06.0
2 0:01:35.0

-T2 -
Rnk Time

0:00:27.7

1 0:00:22.6

0:00:23.3

0:00:33.1

0:00:40.4

Rnk

-Run -
Time

-- Run --

Rnk

1
4
3
5
6
2

Time
0:10:15.0
0:12:54.2
0:12:52.0
0:13:56.3
0:17:11.1
0:11:24.7

-- Run --

Rnk

1
2
3

Time
0:13:34.1
0:15:43.5
0:18:57.4

-- Run --

Rnk

1

Time
0:12:25.7

-- Run --

Rnk
1
2

Time
0:13:45.9
0:17:09.8

-- Run --

Rnk

Time

0:12:45.3

0:12:35.2

0:15:56.2

0:15:11.0

0:13:15.4

Overall
Time

Chip

Time
0:41:51.7
0:50:02.8
0:57:31.7
0:59:33.2
0:59:43.2
1:04:23.5

Chip

Time
0:57:29.4
1:04:15.5
1:16:46.3

Chip
Time
0:49:47.3

Chip

Time
0:53:58.1
1:13:12.2

Chip
Time

0:54:38.5

0:57:22.4

0:57:28.8

1:03:38.3

1:18:52.7



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

1

ONO O~ WN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

DNF

Overall
Place

Overall

Name

Place Name

3

6

8

11
13
14
15
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

DNF

Cathy Morgan
Carrie Numata
Katie White

Kate Harvey
Delphine Lepeintre
Melissa Kappes
Emily Krank
Suzanne Lepeintre
Lauren Baker
Christina Gregori
Shannon DuCharme
Charlotte Baker
Keri Huse

Ellen Novitski
Amie Santiago
Karyn Hanson
Jessica Kinney
Amy Larsen
Heather Rivas
Cindy Gano
Miquette Karnan
Jennifer Parthemer
Stephanie Rice
Susan Rice
Renee LHeureux
Serina Kearson

Robin Renee Monahan

Ellen Smith

Heidi Gainer
Karen Edwardsen
Maithili Dandige
Briana Kaniak
Julia Atwood

Eva Reynolds
Brittany Gabelein
kelly davidson
Linda Cline
Marybeth Johnston
Lora VanSickle
Emma VanSickle
Gina Deltor

Pam Hantel

Kyrie Troy

Megan Bell

Super Sprint Groups

Bib No

- Swim -

Age Rnk  Time

Rnk

-T-1-
Time

Rnk

- Bike -
Time

Friends & Family Females

-- Swim --
Bib No Age Rnk Time

524
512
508
506
499
498
502
527
503
515
519
533
520
575
556
514
509
500
528
349
526
505
564
563
517
516
525
534
535
538
510
513
531
539
560
529
559
566
530
647
518
536
569
522

42
33
30
28
12
12
16
46
16
33
34
49
36
58
35
33
30
14
46
34
44
26
0
0
33
33
42
51
55
62
33
33
48
69
0
46
0
0
0
11
34
58
35
39

2
7
6

26

29
3

28

30
11

20

21
12
19

27
16
15
4
9
10

44

36
18

23

24

43

42

32
1
13

22

37
17
8

31

38

39

40

41

35

34
14

33

25
5

0:09:28.6
0:10:26.5
0:10:17.2
0:13:26.1
0:13:50.0
0:09:30.0
0:13:43.2
0:13:50.5
0:10:54.7
0:11:38.8
0:11:40.0
0:10:55.2
0:11:37.4
0:13:27.0
0:11:12.8
0:11:08.8
0:09:57.8
0:10:52.8
0:10:53.1
0:20:18.2
0:17:141
0:11:32.8
0:11:59.6
0:12:00.0
0:18:23.7
0:18:23.2
0:15:13.5
0:08:21.8
0:11:01.1
0:11:55.0
0:17:29.9
0:11:14.2
0:10:51.0
0:15:12.0
0:18:16.2
0:18:19.8
0:18:21.9
0:18:22.6
0:16:12.9
0:16:07.9
0:11:04.0
0:15:27.3
0:12:18.4
0:10:15.6

T --

Rnk
5
34
57
52
26
39
6
27
50
21
23
49
2
53
9
41
15
45
43
22
36
8
32
33
18
19
46
58
47
24
42
40
35
48
31
28
29
30
55
56
25
54
44
12

Time
0:02:08.2
0:04:37.7
0:07:33.2
0:05:50.5
0:04:06.1
0:05:00.4
0:02:12.1
0:04:06.6
0:05:35.2
0:03:48.4
0:03:49.2
0:05:29.5
0:01:48.6
0:05:51.5
0:02:34.3
0:05:10.5
0:03:18.8
0:05:17.9
0:05:15.4
0:03:48.6
0:04:49.9
0:02:26.5
0:04:32.5
0:04:32.9
0:03:31.9
0:03:35.2
0:05:24.7
0:08:04.4
0:05:26.5
0:03:51.4
0:05:13.5
0:05:07.4
0:04:40.0
0:05:28.4
0:04:25.6
0:04:19.0
0:04:19.0
0:04:24.2
0:07:04.1
0:07:10.7
0:04:04.7
0:06:19.0
0:05:16.3
0:02:55.5
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-- Bike -

Rnk
4
5
7
2
13

29
20
12
15
24
23
17
14
1
19
8
25
16
18
6
3
28
22
21
27
26
11
9
10
32
30
31
36
33
37
38
35
34
41
40
43
39
42

Time
0:32:52.1
0:34:57.5
0:35:06.5
0:24:42.2
0:38:48.7
0:42:52.6
0:41:13.1
0:38:47.2
0:39:21.0
0:41:35.1
0:41:33.9
0:39:23.7
0:39:15.0
0:24:37.3
0:39:47.4
0:38:34.6
0:41:40.1
0:39:23.2
0:39:24.5
0:34:58.6
0:32:33.0
0:42:34.1
0:41:29.6
0:41:27.7
0:41:57.7
0:41:57.3
0:38:42.5
0:38:41.4
0:38:42.2
0:45:38.9
0:43:48.4
0:45:25.1
0:50:53.2
0:47:49.5
0:50:54.3
0:50:55.0
0:50:52.3
0:50:48.2
0:56:01.6
0:56:01.4
1:03:11.7
0:52:54.2
1:01:12.7

Rnk

-T-2-
Time

—-T-2--

Rnk
25
10
16
56
4
22
9
7
46
15
14
47
17
57
45
27
32
48
49
6
20
13
50
51
23
18
55
53
52
38
34
39
33
44
36
42
37
41
43
40
8
11
26

Time
0:01:09.1
0:00:55.3
0:01:01.4
0:07:56.7
0:00:41.2
0:01:07.1
0:00:54.8
0:00:52.2
0:02:17.1
0:00:59.6
0:00:58.9
0:02:19.6
0:01:02.5
0:09:39.4
0:02:11.5
0:01:13.7
0:01:31.2
0:02:32.3
0:02:32.7
0:00:50.6
0:01:06.6
0:00:58.9
0:03:02.8
0:03:04.5
0:01:07.5
0:01:03.3
0:05:05.4
0:03:21.3
0:03:19.0
0:02:03.2
0:01:32.6
0:02:03.7
0:01:31.8
0:02:08.9
0:01:54.0
0:02:05.3
0:02:02.3
0:02:04.4
0:02:05.4
0:02:03.8
0:00:52.9
0:00:55.7
0:01:10.2

Rnk

-Run -
Time

-- Run --

Rnk
7
6

N

1

w

S © 0O A W

11

32
25
23
24
18
19
12
29
22
28
27
14
15
21
40
41
31
20
39
33
30
38
35
37
36
16
17
34
42
43

Time
0:14:24.4
0:14:13.3
0:12:54.2
0:16:20.3
0:12:59.4
0:12:28.0
0:13:26.4
0:14:12.8
0:14:31.1
0:15:09.0
0:15:09.2
0:15:13.5
0:20:03.6
0:20:53.0
0:19:14.1
0:18:55.7
0:19:13.1
0:17:55.1
0:17:56.0
0:16:07.0
0:20:24.0
0:18:47.8
0:20:05.7
0:20:05.3
0:16:48.0
0:16:50.1
0:18:06.6
0:25:03.6
0:25:03.8
0:20:45.4
0:18:05.7
0:22:50.3
0:21:36.3
0:20:43.1
0:22:06.0
0:21:57.5
0:22:01.4
0:21:57.7
0:17:24.3
0:17:25.0
0:21:50.8
0:25:57.2
0:26:29.2

Overall
Time

Chip
Time
1:00:02.4
1:05:10.3
1:06:52.5
1:08:15.8
1:10:25.4
1:10:58.1
1:11:29.6
1:11:49.3
1:12:39.1
1:13:10.9
1:13:11.2
1:13:21.5
1:13:47 1
1:14:28.2
1:15:00.1
1:15:03.3
1:15:41.0
1:16:01.3
1:16:01.7
1:16:03.0
1:16:07.6
1:16:20.1
1:21:10.2
1:21:10.4
1:21:48.8
1:21:49.1
1:22:32.7
1:23:32.5
1:23:32.6
1:24:13.9
1:26:10.1
1:26:40.7
1:29:32.3
1:31:21.9
1:37:36.1
1:37:36.6
1:37:36.9
1:37:37.1
1:38:48.3
1:38:48.8
1:41:04.1
1:41:33.4
1:46:26.8



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

1

ONO O~ WN

©

11
12
13
14

Overall
Place

Overall

Name

Place Name

e

Shaun Parthemer
Matt Roylance
Josh Roylance
Kasey Batterman
Jason Garms
Jack Kendall
Brent Kendall
Nikolas Wilson
Kapil Gupta
Shreeram Sahasrabudhe
Michael Kappes
Jerry Yin

Owen Karnan
Trevor Lee

Super Sprint Groups

Bib No

Bib No
544
547
507
543
549
540
550
541
548
546
551
542
655
545

Age

- Swim -

Rnk

Time

Rnk

-T-1-
Time

- Bike -

Rnk

Friends & Family Male

-- Swim --

Age Rnk
31 2
38 7
29 6
30 5
41 1
14 1
44 4
27 13
40 10
33 8
48 9
28 14
11 12
32 3

Time
0:09:30.8
0:11:35.4
0:11:28.7
0:11:27.4
0:14:52.7
0:09:07.2
0:10:30.0
0:19:01.8
0:14:11.8
0:11:37.8
0:11:45.9
0:19:06.1
0:17:14.3
0:10:02.5

T --

Rnk
7
1
4
3
13
38
20
17
14
51
10
16
37
11

Time
0:02:18.4
0:01:01.2
0:02:02.3
0:02:00.3
0:02:56.1
0:04:56.5
0:03:41.8
0:03:25.1
0:02:57.9
0:05:42.8
0:02:43.1
0:03:23.2
0:04:50.9
0:02:45.1
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Time

-- Bike -

Rnk

WMNN D=

Qo
o =

8
12
13
9

14

Time
0:29:27.2
0:31:26.9
0:33:20.7
0:30:44.7
0:31:14.9
0:39:19.9
0:39:13.6
0:33:19.2
0:35:11.4
0:40:14.3
0:42:56.3
0:39:08.2
0:32:29.2
0:44:50.0

-T-2-
Rnk  Time

-T2 --
Rnk  Time

2 0:00:33.4
12 0:00:56.9
1 0:00:29.6
24 0:01:08.2
54 0:04:55.1
30 0:01:28.0
31 0:01:28.9
28 0:01:14.8
29 0:01:17.4
5 0:00:50.3
19 0:01:05.6
3 0:00:38.1
21 0:01:06.9
35 0:01:37.1

Rnk

-Run -

Time

-- Run --

Rnk

9
2
4
2

—_

5
7
6
1
11

8
10
3
13
14

Time
0:13:42.9
0:11:56.3
0:12:52.6
0:18:43.3
0:12:53.6
0:13:10.0
0:13:07.6
0:11:18.2
0:17:54.5
0:13:10.7
0:15:47.5
0:12:38.9
0:20:25.6
0:25:21.6

Overall
Time

Chip

Time
0:55:32.7
0:56:56.7
1:00:13.9
1:04:03.9
1:06:52.4
1:08:01.6
1:08:01.9
1:08:19.1
1:11:33.0
1:11:35.9
1:14:18.4
1:14:54.5
1:16:06.9
1:24:36.3



Kids

Mary Meyer Life Fithess

Cottage Lake Kids Tri

Kids Overall Results
Saturday, September 08, 2012

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

PNNDNOMNDMNDMNDMON L A
ONRON 200N ROWN~0O@ONOO AWM =

Adia Kirkham
Jessica Zhang
Tehnaya Brewer
Norah White
Savonne Gerhard
Sidney husak
Claire Nalebuff
Carla Stirling
Audrey Meyer
Maya Shelton
Madison Parker
Jaelyn Walker
Ruth Groscost
Gracie Emans
Lauren Lambert
Josephiine White
Mari Phillipps
Allie Johnson
Asha Reichenbach
Madison Grasso
Sierra Stauffer
Mia Mueller

Gigi McCabe
Priya Bedi

Elle Olivier

Overall

Bib No Age Gender Time
Female Finishers
Overall
Bib No Age Gender Time

258 10 F 0:06:59.5
254 9 F 0:07:03.3
256 10 F 0:07:31.0
652 8 F 0:07:44.6
259 10 F 0:07:57.8
250 8 F 0:08:05.2
255 9 F 0:08:12.5
260 10 F 0:08:34.2
261 10 F 0:08:52.9
641 10 F 0:08:55.9
244 7 F 0:09:24.8
252 8 F 0:09:32.9
242 7 F 0:09:40.6
648 10 F 0:09:57.1
241 6 F 0:11:27.5
637 6 F 0:11:32.5
253 9 F 0:11:33.9
249 7 F 0:11:37.5
246 7 F 0:11:38.6
653 7 F 0:11:52.0
263 11 F 0:11:59.3
237 5 F 0:12:45.3
245 7 F 0:13:12.2
247 7 F 0:16:09.6
238 5 F 0:16:16.0
239 5 F 0:18:44.4

Abby Combs
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Kids

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Male Finishers

Place Name

WWWWWNNNONDNOMNMNOMNDRNDND L = 2 =2
EON OO VNOUNRWDN2T0O0OONODARAWN—0OO©@O®NOOTAN

jackson arrambide
Eli Nalebuff
Brandon Leung
Logan Britt

Luke Gregory
Sean Stauffer
Rocky Vuilsteke
Jose L Aviles-Baquero
Si Groscost

Ben Lambert
Cooper Renfroe
Cooper Waters
carter arrambide
Caleb Bartholomae
Kai Johanson
Gavin Johanson-Parker
Hayden Hansen
Daniel OBrien

Zan Sieberma
Lewis Chambers
Joseph Chambers
Landon Renfroe
Tristan Hanson
Caden Whitmier
Tyler Shelton
Jonah Shull
Jamison Hanhart
Braden Bartholomae
Beck Mueller
Aiden Gregorios
Eli Shull

Zane Hoffmann
Wilson Richards
Andrew Nelson

Overall

Bib No Age Gender Time
Overall

Bib No Age Gender Time
651 10 M 0:06:50.7
659 9 M 0:06:51.8
656 10 M 0:06:52.8
646 8 M 0:07:03.7
670 8 M 0:07:18.1
658 9 M 0:07:26.0
661 9 M 0:07:46.8
644 8 M 0:07:54.8
664 9 M 0:07:56.7
660 9 M 0:08:13.6
672 7 M 0:08:15.4
667 8 M 0:08:19.7
650 8 M 0:08:30.7
669 8 M 0:08:39.7
663 9 M 0:09:05.3
657 9 M 0:09:08.9
671 7 M 0:09:15.3
668 8 M 0:09:20.1
675 7 M 0:09:20.3
642 5 M 0:09:28.3
679 7 M 0:09:29.3
264 5 M 0:09:33.3
645 8 M 0:09:42.8
643 6 M 0:10:04.3
640 7 M 0:10:04.8
639 8 M 0:10:22.0
677 6 M 0:10:26.0
680 5 M 0:10:28.1
678 6 M 0:11:01.6
674 7 M 0:11:18.1
638 5 M 0:11:21.8
665 9 M 0:11:53.6
666 8 M 0:11:53.7
676 6 M 0:13:36.4
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Cottage Lake Tri - June 2012 Cottage Lake Tri - September 2012 Difference

Place \Name Swim T-1 | Bike @ T-2 Run Finish Swim T-1 | Bke T2 | Run | Finish Swim T-1 Bike | T-2 = Run | Finish
1 Floyd Clendenen 22:57.4 4:16.8 32:22.1 2:04.7 15:01.0 1:16:42.0 9:09.5 4:12.2 33:21.3 1:49.0 15:43.5 1:04:15.5 13:47.9 0:04.6 -0:59.2 0:15.7 -0:42.5 12:26.5
2 Erica Sullivan 16:31.7 2:48.4 39:37.8 1:29.4 17:07.9 1:17:35.2 12:27.5 3:32.6 34:22.4 1:07.8 15:20.9 1:06:51.2 4:04.2 -0:44.2 5:154 0:21.6 1:47.0 10:44.0
3 Debbie Chambers 12:25.0 4:12.8 44:39.3 1:44.2 22:21.2 1:25:22.5 10:48.4 2:39.2 43:26.9 0:459 17:32.2 1:15:12.6 1:36.6 1:33.6 1:124 0:58.3 4:49.0 10:09.9
4 Kyla Shade 12:02.0 4:28.9 36:34.3 0:47.8 10:24.4 1:04:17.4 10:27.4 3:12.1 31:37.6 0:259 10:19.6 56:02.6 1:34.6 1:16.8 4:56.7 0:21.9 0:04.8 8:14.8
5 Kelley Bevans 12:47.9 5:33.3 38:07.2 2:07.5 21:11.2 1:19:47.1 11:23.4 3:33.9 35:259 2:45.8 18:30.2 1:11:39.2 1:245 1:594 2:41.3 -0:38.3 2:41.0 8:07.9
6 Ann Johnson 9:51.1 2:52.1 36:40.1 1:22.2 14:47.7 1:05:33.2 10:06.2 1:41.8 31:49.6 1:06.6 13:51.4 58:35.6 -0:15.1 1:10.3 4:50.5 0:15.6 0:56.3 6:57.6
7 Sherry Zins 10:39.9 3:14.6 34:289 1:50.3 18:22.7 1:08:36.4 9:33.5 2:26.3 31:455 1:42.1 16:25.2 1:01:52.6 1:06.4 0:483 2:434 0:08.2 1:575 6:43.8
8 Debbie Sylvester 8:01.9 3:03.8 45:39.3 2:129 17:47.0 1:16:449 7:57.0 3:14.3 39:05.5 2:11.0 17:41.8 1:10:09.6 0:04.9 -0:10.5 6:33.8 0:01.9 0:05.2 6:35.3
9 Patricia Kirkham 10:45.5 2:59.9 39:479 1:09.8 23:03.4 1:17:46.5 11:11.1 3:02.3 36:39.6 1:01.5 19:444 1:11:389 -0:25.6 -0:02.4 3:08.3 0:08.3 3:19.0 6:07.6
10 Zoe Lefrancois-Hanson 9:12.5 2:32.7 30:579 1:319 10:54.5 55:09.5 7:54.0 1:38.5 27:27.5 1:31.6 10:39.8 49:11.4 1:185 0:54.2 3:30.4 0:00.3 0:14.7 5:58.1
11  Scott Gilmore 6:42.9 1:59.8 31:15.2 1:03.9 9:45.0 50:46.8 6:28.3  1:28.3 26:14.6 0:43.9 9:53.8 44:48.9 0:14.6 0:31.5 5:00.6 0:20.0 -0:08.8 5:57.9
12 RandiRetter Pund 9:30.5 2:26.6 37:45.0 0:419 16:28.9 1:06:52.9 8:59.1 1:43.2 34:54.2 0:35.6 14:57.1 1:01:09.2 0:31.4 0:434 2:50.8 0:06.3 1:31.8 5:43.7
13 Corey Fernandez 11:42.3 3:09.1 41:08.4 1:27.2 21:21.6 1:18:48.6 9:18.3 2:04.2 39:01.1 2:03.9 20:43.0 1:13:10.5 2:24.0 1:049 2:07.3 -0:36.7 0:38.6 5:38.1
14  Jane Teixeira 15:23.3 3:01.9 44:51.8 0:51.3 17:44.1 1:21:52.4 14:299 2:23.7 41:29.3 0:54.8 17:08.8 1:16:26.5 0:53.4 0:38.2 3:22.5 -0:03.5 0:353 5:25.9
15 Angela Anderson 8:44.3 2:58.4 39:33.2 0:51.2 16:05.3 1:08:12.4 8:39.8 2:11.1 34:53.8 0:52.3 16:36.7 1:03:13.7 0:04.5 0:47.3 4:394 -0:01.1 -0:31.4 4:58.7
16 Janet Guenther 12:30.7 3:06.1 30:17.7 2:52.4 13:33.1 1:02:20.0 11:15.4 2:53.2 29:06.1 1:56.6 13:13.3 58:24.6 1:15.3 0:129 1:116 0:55.8 0:19.8 3:55.4
17  Heather Liebling 10:04.4 2:58.6 34:37.2 1:57.1 18:27.5 1:08:04.8 7:59.6 2:34.3 33:49.9 1:36.3 18:37.7 1:04:37.8 2:04.8 0:24.3 0:47.3 0:20.8 -0:10.2 3:27.0
18 Lance Hayashi 9:11.7 1:59.7 30:07.4 1:44.1 11:53.5 54:56.4 8:20.8 1:34.1 29:33.1 1:12.7 11:22.7 52:03.4 0:50.9 0:25.6 0:343 0:31.4 0:30.8 2:53.0
19  Patricia Brewer 10:52.3 2:46.3 48:089 1:39.7 14:39.4 1:18:06.6 10:53.9 2:27.3 45:23.1 1:01.3 15:28.0 1:15:13.6 -0:01.6 0:19.0 2:45.8 0:38.4 -0:48.6 2:53.0
20  Jackie Bonjean 8:41.4 2:07.9 30:24.2 0:419 14:59.0 56:54.4 8:38.8 1:11.9 29:06.7 0:52.1 14:35.8 54:25.3 0:02.6 0:56.0 1:17.5 -0:10.2 0:23.2 2:29.1
21  Barbara Harper 7:48.3 2:19.8 32:02.8 1:23.9 15:34.8 59:09.6 7:43.5 1:25.8 30:58.6 1:11.7 15:24.0 56:43.6 0:04.8 0:54.0 1:04.2 0:12.2 0:10.8 2:26.0
22 Pam McGaffin 11:09.2 3:14.5 35:40.3 0:54.3 15:09.6 1:06:07.9 11:26.5 2:19.0 34:09.5 1:09.8 14:44.0 1:03:48.8 -0:17.3 0:55.5 1:30.8 -0:15.5 0:25.6 2:19.1
23 Raymond Hatch 10:09.6 2:39.9 31:00.1 1:12.3 14:35.3 59:37.2 10:46.7 2:00.0 29:47.7 1:20.9 13:34.1 57:29.4 -0:37.1  0:39.9 1:12.4 -0:08.6 1:01.2 2:07.8
24 Maria Baquero 8:18.9 2:33.1 32:24.2 1:05.5 15:28.3 59:50.0 8:14.4 1:52.5 31:26.1 1:02.3 15:07.2 57:42.5 0:04.5 0:40.6 0:58.1 0:03.2 0:21.1 2:07.5
25  Jennifer Gettmann 8:45.3 1:52.8 30:09.7 0:47.2 11:26.3 53:01.3 8:33.3 1:354 28:52.1 0:59.5 11:32.6 51:32.9 0:120 0:174 1:17.6 -0:12.3 -0:06.3 1:28.4
26  DaniVongunten 9:16.6 2:41.7 33:40.7 0:57.9 12:16.2 58:53.1 9:28.7  2:29.2 32:429 0:34.7 12:22.7 57:38.2 -0:12.1  0:125 0:57.8 0:23.2 -0:06.5 1:14.9
27  Laura Woolworth 12:34.8 3:26.6 31:53.2 1:50.5 16:28.4 1:06:13.5 14:259 2:11.3 31:31.3 1:31.1 15:42.5 1:05:22.1 -1:51.1 1:153 0:21.9 0:194 0459 0:51.4
28  Eric Gregory 5:39.8 1:24.6 28:33.0 0:49.2 12:00.7 48:27.3 5:49.1 1:09.0 27:38.4 0:49.1 12:13.8 47:39.4 -0:09.3 0:15.6 0:54.6 0:00.1 -0:13.1 0:47.9
29  Allison Nathe 12:21.6 1:48.9 39:55.1 0:549 19:06.1 1:14:06.6 10:37.1 2:22.6 38:05.2 0:47.4 21:28.5 1:13:20.8 1:445 -0:33.7 1:499 0:07.5 -2:224 0:45.8
30 Anne Payne 11:37.5 2:04.2 35:56.4 0:38.3 14:22.6 1:04:39.0 11:05.8 1:39.5 35:56.0 0:29.5 14:48.7 1:03:59.5 0:31.7 0:24.7 0:00.4 0:08.8 -0:26.1 0:39.5
31 Cathy Morgan 8:57.1 1:52.6 33:52.6 1:28.5 14:28.7 1:00:39.5 9:28.6 2:08.2 32:52.1 1:09.1 14:24.4 1:00:02.4 -0:31.5 -0:15.6 1:00.5 0:19.4 0:04.3 0:37.1
32  David Totah 7:05.7 1:19.3 27:52.7 0:43.1 11:34.3 48:35.1 8:40.1 1:13.2 25:35.9 0:47.3 11:56.7 48:13.2 -1:344 0:06.1 2:16.8 -0:04.2 -0:22.4 0:21.9
33 Tracey Groscost 9:15.5 1:58.0 32:48.0 1:04.2 15:46.7 1:00:52.4 8:02.4 2:27.5 33:40.7 0:42.5 15:499 1:00:43.0 1:13.1 -0:29.5 -0:52.7 0:21.7 -0:03.2 0:09.4
34  Gina Culbert 10:04.1 2:53.7 32:23.8 1:07.4 12:52.6 59:21.6 10:32.2 2:40.0 31:42.6 1:20.8 13:01.1 59:16.7 -0:28.1 0:13.7 0:41.2 -0:13.4 -0:08.5 0:04.9
35  Craig Johnston 7:03.6 1:28.0 28:22.8 0:48.2 12:08.0 49:50.6 7:21.9 1:15.3 27:54.2 0:50.2 12:25.7 49:47.3 -0:18.3 0:12.7 0:28.6 -0:02.0 -0:17.7 0:03.3
36  Gerrilyn Vail 6:25.7 2:48.6 36:38.9 0:33.9 14:244 1:00:51.5 7:12.7 2:12.4 36:52.1 0:22.9 14:109 1:00:51.0 -0:47.0 0:36.2 -0:13.2 0:11.0 0:13.5 0:00.5
37  Frances Vail 6:46.7 3:14.1 37:39.5 0:32.3 12:39.1 1:00:51.7 7:10.0 2:25.6 36:32.3 0:32.1 14:12.7 1:00:52.7 -0:23.3 0:48.5 1:07.2 0:00.2 -1:33.6 -0:01.0
38  Gregory Hinrichsen 6:12.0 0:35.6 24:13.1 0:34.8 10:14.5 41:50.0 6:19.0 0:41.0 24:04.8 0:31.9 10:15.0 41:51.7 -0:07.0 -0:05.4 0:083 0:02.9 -0:00.5 -0:01.7
39 Jane Woodman 9:38.7 3:03.5 40:00.3 1:15.8 19:13.2 1:13:11.5 9:45.5 2:10.3 41:44.1 0:54.1 18:44.7 1:13:18.7 -0:06.8 0:53.2 -1:43.8 0:21.7 0:28.5 -0:07.2
40  Paul Gantzer 5:16.9 0:23.9 23:52.7 0:20.8 9:23.1 39:17.4 5:21.2 0:20.0 24:00.4 0:19.9 9:25.9 39:27.4 -0:04.3 0:03.9 -0:07.7 0:00.9 -0:02.8 -0:10.0
41 Judy Gay 13:12.9 4:21.7 42:33.5 0:46.5 24:51.1 1:25:45.7 14:24.4 3:38.1 42:57.0 0:47.3 24:09.6 1:25:56.4 -1:11.5 0:43.6 -0:23.5 -0:00.8 0:41.5 -0:10.7
42  Amanda Neroutsos 14:53.4 3:21.2 36:29.5 1:12.7 18:31.2 1:14:28.0 15:03.7 4:43.0 35:53.0 1:00.8 17:59.8 1:14:40.3 -0:10.3 -1:21.8 0:36.5 0:11.9 0:31.4 -0:12.3
43 John Utley 6:27.0 1:15.8 24:10.1 0:50.6 10:35.8 43:19.3 8:38.9 1:03.0 24:35.1 1:03.2 8:47.4 44:07.6 -2:11.9 0:12.8 -0:25.0 -0:12.6 1:48.4 -0:48.3
44 Jeff Derstadt 6:25.5 1:05.5 26:41.8 0:31.2 10:47.8 45:31.8 6:26.3 1:12.0 27:25.6 0:37.8 10:39.4 46:21.1 -0:00.8 -0:06.5 -0:43.8 -0:06.6 0:08.4 -0:49.3
45  Sandra Hijikata 10:27.1  2:36.5 39:41.0 2:15.1 17:08.6 1:12:08.3 9:30.8 2:50.1 40:49.0 2:13.0 17:49.4 1:13:12.3 0:56.3 -0:13.6 -1:08.0 0:02.1 -0:40.8 -1:04.0
46  Samantha Mcaulay 8:30.5 1:30.5 29:11.9 0:45.4 14:00.8 53:59.1 9:36.5 1:42.2 29:17.8 0:50.4 13:56.1 55:23.0 -1:06.0 -0:11.7 -0:05.9 -0:05.0 0:04.7 -1:23.9
47  Tom Dormaier 9:54.4 4:05.0 31:34.1 3:10.7 15:35.0 1:04:19.2 10:25.1 3:30.5 32:53.7 2:12.4 16:53.4 1:05:55.1 -0:30.7 0:34.5 -1:19.6 0:58.3 -1:18.4 -1:35.9
48  Donald Duncan, Jr 6:33.1 1:41.1 29:00.5 0:52.2 9:56.6 48:03.5 7:11.6  2:06.8 29:59.7 0:46.9 10:40.5 50:45.5 -0:38.5 -0:25.7 -0:59.2 0:05.3 -0:43.9 -2:42.0
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Cottage Lake Tri - June 2012 Cottage Lake Tri - September 2012 Difference

Place \Name | Swim | T-1 - Bke T2  Run | Finish @ Swim | T-1 @ Bike @ T-2 \ Run | Finish | Swim = T-1  Bike = T2  Run  Finish
49  Suzanne Lepeintre 8:02.2 2:04.3 42:39.5 0:38.8 15:00.9 1:08:25.7 13:50.5 4:06.6 38:47.2 0:52.2 14:12.8 1:11:49.3 -5:48.3 -2:02.3 3:52.3 -0:13.4 0:48.1 -3:23.6
50 Barb Charbonneaux 17:32.,5 3:10.1 46:32.5 1:19.0 16:50.2 1:25:24.3 16:03.2 2:54.1 47:02.4 1:59.1 22:09.6 1:30:08.4 1:29.3 0:16.0 -0:29.9 -0:40.1 -5:19.4 -4:441
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